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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL         10K    GUN TIME    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
1     Patrick Russell        M3034         1/85       32:18       51:42    5:11       51:41
2     Jason Finch            M3034         2/85       32:55       52:17    5:14       52:16
3     Benjamin Blankenship   M0119         1/49       32:48       52:34    5:16       52:33
4     Tc Lumbar              M0119         2/49       32:48       53:00    5:18       52:59
5     Matt Dewald            M2024         1/59       34:23       53:53    5:24       53:52
6     Ed Whetham             M3034         3/85       33:59       54:00    5:24       53:59
7     Richard Furseth        M2024         2/59       33:58       54:04    5:25       54:02
8     Todd Hierlmaier        M2529         1/78       34:22       54:14    5:26       54:13
9     Kyle Coghlan           M0119         3/49       35:14       55:46    5:35       55:45
10    Matt Hoyt              M3034         4/85       35:21       55:48    5:35       55:45
11    Kevin Doe              M2529         2/78       35:13       55:58    5:36       55:56
12    Ben Schneider          M2024         3/59       36:01       56:33    5:39       56:29
13    Kevin Bjerke           M2024         4/59       36:04       56:35    5:40       56:34
14    Tracy Hellman          M3034         5/85       35:39       56:43    5:41       56:43
15    Matthew Cavanaugh      M2529         3/78       35:21       56:56    5:42       56:55
16    Brian Odegaard         M2024         5/59       35:56       57:14    5:44       57:12
17    Cam Green              M2024         6/59       35:57       58:12    5:49       58:10
18    Peter Corcoran         M0119         4/49       36:45       58:16    5:50       58:11
19    Kirk Walztoni          M3539         1/84       36:47       58:24    5:51       58:21
20    Stepan Brock           M2024         7/59       37:22       58:27    5:51       58:22
21    Chris Boldt            M2529         4/78       36:53       58:39    5:52       58:31
22    Kirt Goetzke           M4549         1/66       36:43       58:40    5:52       58:37
23    Ryan Solinsky          M2024         8/59       37:09       58:46    5:53       58:42
24    Robert Economy         M4044         1/85       36:41       58:46    5:53       58:42
25    Cory Fusco             M2024         9/59       37:23       58:52    5:53       58:48
26    Paul Brown             M4549         2/66       36:54       58:50    5:53       58:49
27    Wade Bergner           M4044         2/85       36:52       59:12    5:55       59:09
28    Jenna Boren            F3034         1/90       37:12       59:21    5:56       59:20
29    Pete Hoyem             M2529         5/78       37:26       59:36    5:58       59:35
30    Paul Donnelly          M2024        10/59       37:11       59:43    5:59       59:42
31    Brian Havge            M2529         6/78       37:58       59:52    5:59       59:48
32    Dan Morse              M5054         1/59       37:19       59:51    5:59       59:49
33    Victor Fox             M3034         6/85       37:41       59:50    5:59       59:49
34    Dan Schoepke           M4549         3/66       37:56       59:56    6:00       59:51
35    Amanda Lorenzen        F2024         1/59       37:27     1:00:15    6:02     1:00:14
36    Micah Lorenzen         M2024        11/59       37:28     1:00:15    6:02     1:00:15
37    Joshua Kaul            M0119         5/49       37:19     1:00:23    6:02     1:00:18
38    Benjamin Brodin        M0119         6/49       37:49     1:00:18    6:02     1:00:18
39    Brian Davenport        M3034         7/85       38:29     1:00:46    6:05     1:00:41
40    Will Hawtherne         M2024        12/59       37:58     1:00:59    6:06     1:00:55
41    Kim Magee              F2024         2/59       38:15     1:01:18    6:08     1:01:15
42    Greg Jaeger            M3034         8/85       38:41     1:01:46    6:11     1:01:42
43    Sean Brenckman         M2529         7/78       38:14     1:02:01    6:12     1:01:56
44    Chip Cheney            M4549         4/66       38:26     1:02:01    6:12     1:01:59
45    Scott Wiegreff         M3034         9/85       38:53     1:02:11    6:13     1:02:06
46    Tom Styrbicki          M4044         3/85       38:44     1:02:09    6:13     1:02:07
47    Jeff Lee               M0119         7/49       38:13     1:02:22    6:14     1:02:18
48    Kevin Franck           M3539         2/84       39:22     1:02:37    6:16     1:02:31
49    Jacob Yurek            M2529         8/78       39:09     1:02:41    6:16     1:02:36
50    Michael Fanous         M2529         9/78       38:40     1:02:39    6:16     1:02:38
51    Mark Myers             M4549         5/66       39:33     1:02:47    6:17     1:02:45
52    Kurt Decker            M3539         3/84       39:33     1:02:50    6:17     1:02:48
53    Brendon O'Flanagan     M3034        10/85       38:26     1:02:49    6:17     1:02:48
54    Sonya Anderson-Decker  F4044         1/66       39:33     1:02:56    6:18     1:02:53
55    Anthony Kaster         M4044         4/85       39:25     1:03:09    6:19     1:03:07
56    William Kretsch        M2529        10/78       38:37     1:03:16    6:20     1:03:11
57    Terry Stewart          M5054         2/59       39:34     1:03:16    6:20     1:03:12
58    Scott Ramberg          M3539         4/84       39:42     1:03:25    6:21     1:03:21
59    Chris Taylor           M4044         5/85       39:59     1:03:35    6:22     1:03:34
60    Joe Whetham            M2529        11/78       40:39     1:03:42    6:22     1:03:38
61    Zachary Waldoch        M0119         8/49       38:32     1:04:05    6:25     1:04:04
62    Nate Beaudin           M3034        11/85       40:19     1:04:16    6:26     1:04:14
63    Mark Swiontek          M3539         5/84       40:28     1:04:24    6:26     1:04:20
64    Mike Moore             M3539         6/84       40:54     1:04:39    6:28     1:04:33
65    Tim Lamanna            M2024        13/59       40:38     1:04:42    6:28     1:04:34
66    Brian Dahl             M2024        14/59       40:37     1:04:39    6:28     1:04:35
67    Ben Fick               M0119         9/49       40:33     1:04:41    6:28     1:04:38
68    Rob Whetham            M5559         1/41       40:55     1:04:51    6:29     1:04:48
69    Kimberly Anderson      F4044         2/66       40:45     1:04:54    6:30     1:04:52
70    Anthony Lashanko       M3034        12/85       40:25     1:05:00    6:30     1:04:55
71    Michael Grundman       M2024        15/59       41:08     1:05:09    6:31     1:05:02
72    Eric Bradley           M3034        13/85       41:36     1:05:27    6:31     1:05:10
73    Humphrey Otita         M3539         7/84       40:56     1:05:20    6:32     1:05:17
74    Douglas Bakkene        M5054         3/59       41:03     1:05:46    6:35     1:05:44
75    Mario Sosa-Sol         M3034        14/85       41:38     1:06:54    6:35     1:05:50
76    Jon Borofka-Webb       M2024        16/59       42:07     1:06:08    6:36     1:05:52
77    John Maas              M4549         6/66       41:37     1:05:58    6:36     1:05:52
78    Ryan Lee               M2024        17/59       40:35     1:05:59    6:36     1:05:56
79    Chris Otto             M3034        15/85       40:56     1:06:12    6:37     1:06:05
80    Nicholas Grundman      M2024        18/59       41:08     1:06:14    6:37     1:06:06
81    Keith Miller           M3034        16/85       41:08     1:06:11    6:37     1:06:08
82    David Labno            M3034        17/85       41:16     1:06:14    6:37     1:06:10
83    Craig McCoy            M5054         4/59       41:26     1:06:19    6:38     1:06:16
84    Rody Lageson           M2024        19/59       43:32     1:06:26    6:38     1:06:18
85    Andrew McCurdy         M3034        18/85       41:41     1:06:38    6:39     1:06:25
86    John Sosniecki         M3539         8/84       41:43     1:06:37    6:39     1:06:30
87    Dave Medina            M0119        10/49       40:48     1:06:36    6:40     1:06:32
88    Holden Clauson         M2024        20/59       41:46     1:06:41    6:40     1:06:34
89    Mark Abrahamson        M3539         9/84       42:05     1:06:46    6:40     1:06:38
90    Pam Weier              F4549         1/46       41:39     1:06:49    6:41     1:06:46
91    Shannon Cody           F3539         1/90       41:48     1:06:58    6:42     1:06:56
92    Kyle Witherrite        M2024        21/59       42:26     1:07:01    6:42     1:06:57
93    Jack Ankrum            M5559         2/41       41:53     1:07:04    6:43     1:07:01
94    Luke Carlson           M2529        12/78       41:16     1:07:09    6:43     1:07:03
95    Bruce Smith            M5559         3/41       42:05     1:07:21    6:43     1:07:08
96    Jim Graupner           M6064         1/18       41:24     1:07:13    6:44     1:07:12
97    Mark Fuhrmann          M4549         7/66       40:58     1:07:23    6:44     1:07:19
98    Norm Purrington        M6064         2/18       42:03     1:07:27    6:45     1:07:25
99    Denny Jordan           M5559         4/41       42:25     1:07:29    6:45     1:07:27
100   Joe Eder               M2529        13/78       42:01     1:07:40    6:46     1:07:35
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101   Kyle Snyder            M2529        14/78       43:03     1:07:52    6:46     1:07:35
102   Michael Levap          M3539        10/84       42:32     1:07:46    6:46     1:07:40
103   David Tappe            M5054         5/59       40:59     1:07:42    6:46     1:07:40
104   Ryan Marshall          M2529        15/78       43:30     1:07:50    6:47     1:07:43
105   Terry Hakkola          M5559         5/41       42:33     1:07:46    6:47     1:07:44
106   Andrew Kvien           M2529        16/78       42:40     1:07:51    6:47     1:07:44
107   Paula Augustin         F2529        1/105       42:48     1:07:58    6:48     1:07:52
108   Laura Carlson          F4549         2/46       42:16     1:07:57    6:48     1:07:55
109   Brian Lashinski        M2529        17/78       43:06     1:08:23    6:49     1:08:02
110   Mary Schultz-Wellingto F3539         2/90       42:12     1:08:11    6:49     1:08:05
111   Gregory Younker        M4044         6/85       43:37     1:08:14    6:49     1:08:08
112   Ron Pentz              M5559         6/41       41:04     1:08:24    6:49     1:08:08
113   Chris Schmidkamp       M3034        19/85       42:46     1:08:33    6:50     1:08:17
114   Jeremy Jongbloedt      M3034        20/85       42:28     1:08:25    6:51     1:08:21
115   Morgan Midness         M3539        11/84       44:05     1:08:49    6:52     1:08:33
116   William Sumey          M4044         7/85       42:23     1:08:42    6:52     1:08:37
117   Kenny Boily            M4044         8/85       43:17     1:08:42    6:52     1:08:39
118   Robin Balder-Lanoue    F3539         3/90       42:47     1:08:43    6:52     1:08:40
119   Raymond Mitchell       M4044         9/85       43:07     1:08:52    6:53     1:08:42
120   Dave Haley             M5054         6/59       42:40     1:08:56    6:53     1:08:48
121   Jim Tauer              M4549         8/66       42:43     1:09:06    6:55     1:09:01
122   Ed Bieging Jr          M4549         9/66       43:16     1:09:17    6:55     1:09:06
123   Dale Collette          M4549        10/66       43:34     1:09:15    6:55     1:09:09
124   Gary Kragness          M3539        12/84       42:04     1:09:13    6:56     1:09:12
125   Richard Clark          M4549        11/66       43:46     1:09:32    6:56     1:09:18
126   Paul Stein             M4549        12/66       43:40     1:09:23    6:56     1:09:18
127   Justin Young           M2024        22/59       44:16     1:09:37    6:57     1:09:30
128   Jason Austgen          M2529        18/78       44:11     1:10:02    6:58     1:09:32
129   Jon Gutuerrez          M4549        13/66       43:55     1:09:51    6:59     1:09:41
130   Joel Kaul              M4549        14/66       43:49     1:09:55    6:59     1:09:45
131   Robert Britain         M4549        15/66       43:21     1:09:47    6:59     1:09:45
132   Paul Vetter            M5054         7/59       43:48     1:10:00    7:00     1:09:52
133   Ted Hewes              M4044        10/85       43:45     1:10:06    7:00     1:09:57
134   David Jorgensen        M0119        11/49       44:38     1:10:05    7:00     1:09:58
135   Mike Jacobs            M3539        13/84       44:19     1:10:04    7:01     1:10:01
136   Lance Miller           M4044        11/85       44:04     1:10:13    7:01     1:10:07
137   Eric Levinson          M4044        12/85       43:10     1:10:15    7:02     1:10:11
138   Jennifer Laubach       F2529        2/105       44:08     1:10:33    7:02     1:10:18
139   William Petsch         M5559         7/41       44:37     1:10:52    7:02     1:10:19
140   Tim Staloch            M2529        19/78       44:12     1:10:25    7:02     1:10:20
141   Daniel Foster          M4044        13/85       44:20     1:10:39    7:03     1:10:27
142   Gilbert Perez          M5054         8/59       44:14     1:10:45    7:04     1:10:32
143   Suzanne Ray            F5559         1/13       44:12     1:10:36    7:04     1:10:32
144   Lorin Zinter           M3034        21/85       44:05     1:10:44    7:04     1:10:37
145   Duane Lee              M5054         9/59       43:30     1:10:43    7:04     1:10:38
146   Patrick Gerst          M2529        20/78       45:25     1:10:49    7:04     1:10:39
147   Brandon Olson          M2529        21/78       45:05     1:10:55    7:04     1:10:40
148   David Dornfeld         M4549        16/66       42:46     1:10:48    7:05     1:10:44
149   Jeff Sorenson          M4549        17/66       43:34     1:10:53    7:05     1:10:47
150   April Cole             F2024         3/59       44:54     1:11:31    7:05     1:10:48
151   Michael Gaetz          M5559         8/41       44:15     1:10:53    7:05     1:10:48
152   Max Ramsey             M4549        18/66       45:23     1:10:58    7:05     1:10:48
153   Dave Emmans            M4549        19/66       45:06     1:11:00    7:05     1:10:50
154   Tom Langley            M5559         9/41       44:17     1:10:57    7:06     1:10:53
155   Chuck Turner           M3539        14/84       45:19     1:12:06    7:06     1:10:58
156   Debra Campbell         F4044         3/66       44:30     1:11:12    7:06     1:10:59
157   Ken Spaeth             M5054        10/59       44:13     1:11:26    7:08     1:11:13
158   Larry Freund           M4549        20/66       44:53     1:11:28    7:08     1:11:15
159   Robert Srichai         M3034        22/85       44:50     1:11:28    7:08     1:11:17
160   Benjamin Mattox        M2529        22/78       44:49     1:11:45    7:08     1:11:18
161   Stu Clem               M6064         3/18       44:38     1:11:26    7:09     1:11:24
162   Kevin Ligtenberg       M3034        23/85       45:04     1:11:56    7:09     1:11:24
163   Mike Runnheim          M4044        14/85       44:47     1:12:12    7:09     1:11:30
164   Alex Rasmussen         M2024        23/59       44:13     1:11:38    7:09     1:11:30
165   Brinton Bromley        M4044        15/85       44:58     1:11:53    7:10     1:11:40
166   Josh Brown             M3034        24/85       45:54     1:12:16    7:11     1:11:42
167   Steven Cooze Coozennoy M0119        12/49       45:02     1:11:51    7:11     1:11:43
168   Mark Ristau            M4044        16/85       45:30     1:11:53    7:11     1:11:47
169   Anne Walztoni          F3034         2/90       46:38     1:11:59    7:11     1:11:49
170   Patricia Langum        F4549         3/46       45:17     1:11:55    7:12     1:11:53
171   Katsuyuki Yamamoto     M5054        11/59       45:50     1:12:03    7:12     1:11:55
172   Nolan Barrios Iv       M3539        15/84       47:00     1:12:06    7:12     1:11:57
173   Jessica Ulrich         F2024         4/59       44:59     1:12:30    7:13     1:12:01
174   Jeff Andersen          M4044        17/85       44:55     1:12:08    7:13     1:12:02
175   Alyson Howe            F2024         5/59       44:32     1:12:22    7:14     1:12:17
176   David Schmitz          M4044        18/85       46:20     1:12:44    7:14     1:12:20
177   Shawn Wright           M0119        13/49       45:59     1:12:28    7:15     1:12:21
178   Andrew Howard          M2024        24/59       47:01     1:13:23    7:15     1:12:21
179   Christopher Stickel    M4044        19/85       46:38     1:13:14    7:15     1:12:22
180   Jackson Lindquist      M0119        14/49       45:13     1:12:47    7:15     1:12:25
181   Jana Curiel            F3034         3/90       45:28     1:12:42    7:15     1:12:29
182   Sara Conrad            F2529        3/105       45:59     1:12:38    7:15     1:12:30
183   Zoltan Pitlik          M4044        20/85       44:43     1:12:37    7:15     1:12:30
184   Lindsay Conrad         F2529        4/105       45:59     1:12:40    7:16     1:12:32
185   Roman Morris           M0119        15/49       45:58     1:12:45    7:16     1:12:37
186   Jerry Freund           M3539        16/84       45:09     1:12:55    7:17     1:12:42
187   Nicholas Ward          M2529        23/78       45:52     1:12:49    7:17     1:12:43
188   Bob Bayerl             M4044        21/85       45:49     1:13:19    7:17     1:12:43
189   Timothy Moynihan       M4044        22/85       44:56     1:12:50    7:17     1:12:46
190   Steve Meenan           M4549        21/66       45:09     1:12:57    7:17     1:12:48
191   Rob Stefonowicz        M3539        17/84       43:58     1:12:59    7:18     1:12:52
192   Amy Svendsen           F2529        5/105       45:51     1:13:09    7:18     1:12:53
193   Wayne Kazmierczak      M3539        18/84       45:48     1:13:12    7:18     1:12:57
194   David Lachapelle       M3034        25/85       45:37     1:13:10    7:19     1:13:05
195   Casey Dahl             M2024        25/59       43:41     1:13:17    7:19     1:13:09
196   Lisa Rensenbrink       F3034         4/90       44:53     1:13:14    7:19     1:13:10
197   Benjamin Kipp          M3034        26/85       45:39     1:13:27    7:20     1:13:11
198   Paul Waller            M3539        19/84       46:30     1:13:37    7:20     1:13:16
199   Dan Joachim            M4549        22/66       45:12     1:13:23    7:20     1:13:17
200   Victoria Nill          F3034         5/90       45:58     1:13:31    7:21     1:13:24
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201   Albert Van Der Schans  M5559        10/41       46:10     1:13:41    7:21     1:13:26
202   Kate Tavakley          F3034         6/90       44:31     1:13:33    7:21     1:13:26
203   Travis Strike          M0119        16/49       45:04     1:13:42    7:21     1:13:28
204   Jim Heebink            M6064         4/18       45:54     1:13:44    7:21     1:13:29
205   David Rickheim         M3034        27/85       45:38     1:13:39    7:21     1:13:30
206   Richard Moore          M4044        23/85       45:29     1:13:43    7:22     1:13:31
207   Darren Trenkmann       M3034        28/85       46:03     1:13:42    7:22     1:13:33
208   Randall Boler          M5054        12/59       45:42     1:13:43    7:22     1:13:36
209   Mary Schifsky          F4044         4/66       46:48     1:14:03    7:23     1:13:43
210   Patrick Barrett        M3539        20/84       46:12     1:14:12    7:24     1:13:51
211   Tom Pedersen           M5559        11/41       46:19     1:14:00    7:24     1:13:53
212   Christine Mitchell     F3034         7/90       47:14     1:14:42    7:24     1:13:55
213   Tom Pugh               M3539        21/84       46:11     1:13:59    7:24     1:13:56
214   Dan Gjelten            M5559        12/41       45:46     1:14:05    7:24     1:13:56
215   Adam Erickson          M2024        26/59       45:47     1:14:12    7:24     1:13:58
216   Kevin Wentworth        M5054        13/59       46:56     1:14:24    7:24     1:14:00
217   Kristi Larson          F4549         4/46       46:10     1:14:05    7:25     1:14:01
218   Michael Feist          M2024        27/59       46:01     1:14:10    7:25     1:14:02
219   Michelle Sancartier    M0119        17/49       47:16     1:14:14    7:25     1:14:05
220   Jay Jallo              M3539        22/84       46:42     1:14:21    7:25     1:14:09
221   Matthew Moosbrugger    M4044        24/85       46:43     1:14:21    7:25     1:14:10
222   Michael Iserman        M3539        23/84       45:56     1:14:22    7:26     1:14:11
223   Trent Johnson          M3539        24/84       47:03     1:14:24    7:26     1:14:12
224   Sarah Louden           F3034         8/90       46:58     1:14:51    7:26     1:14:12
225   Jenna Gerten           F2024         6/59       45:55     1:14:20    7:26     1:14:15
226   Andrew Poffenberger    M0119        18/49       45:59     1:14:29    7:27     1:14:22
227   Marcus Eberhardt       M5054        14/59       46:13     1:14:28    7:27     1:14:25
228   Lawrence Callanan      M3539        25/84       46:36     1:14:44    7:27     1:14:28
229   Stephanie Callanan     F3539         4/90       46:36     1:14:44    7:27     1:14:28
230   James Sheldon          M2529        24/78       46:28     1:14:46    7:28     1:14:35
231   Harold Patterson       M5054        15/59       46:32     1:14:50    7:28     1:14:35
232   Todd Gadow             M4044        25/85       46:31     1:14:50    7:28     1:14:35
233   Dan Schuldt            M3539        26/84       46:04     1:14:46    7:28     1:14:40
234   Rommel Agcamaran       M2529        25/78       48:16     1:15:44    7:29     1:14:42
235   Cory Davidson          M5559        13/41       47:23     1:15:12    7:29     1:14:44
236   Todd Lundgren          M3034        29/85       47:22     1:14:52    7:29     1:14:47
237   Nathan Anderson        M2529        26/78       47:55     1:15:03    7:29     1:14:47
238   Joseph Ott             M4044        26/85       46:58     1:15:07    7:29     1:14:49
239   Tod Johnson            M3539        27/84       46:13     1:15:03    7:29     1:14:50
240   Missy Simpson          F3034         9/90       46:45     1:15:08    7:30     1:14:52
241   Jack Shovein           M4549        23/66       45:58     1:15:00    7:30     1:14:53
242   Vicky Ebensperger      F3539         5/90       47:14     1:15:03    7:30     1:14:57
243   Todd Hausmann          M4044        27/85       44:43     1:15:00    7:30     1:14:58
244   Roy Plana              M5054        16/59       47:50     1:15:23    7:32     1:15:11
245   Paul Marzynski         M4549        24/66       46:53     1:15:30    7:32     1:15:14
246   Benjamin Lazarus       M3034        30/85       47:36     1:15:42    7:32     1:15:17
247   Jay Dell               M3034        31/85       47:58     1:15:41    7:33     1:15:27
248   Elizabeth Peterson     M0119        19/49       47:28     1:15:36    7:33     1:15:27
249   Dennis Brewer          M6569         1/12       47:13     1:15:43    7:33     1:15:29
250   Gloria Jansen          F6064          1/3       47:21     1:15:36    7:34     1:15:32
251   Mike Wischmann         M2529        27/78       46:39     1:16:07    7:34     1:15:35
252   Rick Slachta           M3034        32/85       47:13     1:15:45    7:35     1:15:42
253   Andy Dosmann           M3539        28/84       47:30     1:16:11    7:35     1:15:46
254   Tera Bollig            F2024         7/59       49:42     1:16:44    7:35     1:15:49
255   Mikal Applewhite       M0119        20/49       49:42     1:16:44    7:35     1:15:49
256   Scott Peterkin         M2529        28/78       48:06     1:16:31    7:36     1:15:51
257   Teresa Brenneke        F4044         5/66       47:57     1:16:09    7:36     1:15:55
258   Aaron Stang            M3539        29/84       46:49     1:16:13    7:36     1:16:00
259   Masahiro Sugii         M5054        17/59       48:05     1:16:11    7:37     1:16:03
260   Meghan Somers          F2024         8/59       47:42     1:16:54    7:37     1:16:04
261   Kristin Heebner        F3034        10/90       47:58     1:16:08    7:37     1:16:08
262   Adriaan Harmse         M4044        28/85       48:29     1:16:40    7:37     1:16:09
263   Dan Wennerlind         M3034        33/85       46:35     1:16:18    7:38     1:16:14
264   Andriette Wickstrom    F5054         1/15       48:34     1:16:19    7:38     1:16:15
265   Donald Gundlach        M3034        34/85       46:47     1:16:23    7:38     1:16:15
266   Jim Thomson            M6064         5/18       48:53     1:16:44    7:38     1:16:17
267   Jim Rickery            M3034        35/85       45:59     1:16:34    7:38     1:16:18
268   Tia Pederson           F3539         6/90       46:47     1:16:37    7:38     1:16:19
269   Mark Wolski            M5054        18/59       48:13     1:17:28    7:38     1:16:20
270   Lindsey Marshal        M0119        21/49       47:42     1:17:10    7:38     1:16:20
271   Anthony Dimmick        M3539        30/84       47:20     1:16:42    7:39     1:16:21
272   Jeffrey Schultz        M4044        29/85       47:53     1:16:42    7:39     1:16:22
273   Brenna Peterkin        F2529        6/105       47:51     1:17:02    7:39     1:16:22
274   Andrew Sawyer          M2529        29/78       48:17     1:16:59    7:39     1:16:24
275   Katie Anderson         F2529        7/105       47:32     1:16:32    7:39     1:16:24
276   Emily McGlynn          F2529        8/105       48:54     1:17:08    7:39     1:16:28
277   Stephanie Boss         F3034        11/90       47:35     1:16:48    7:39     1:16:30
278   Pallavi Bhosale        F2024         9/59       49:00     1:16:52    7:40     1:16:33
279   Alan Ebensperger       M4044        30/85       47:39     1:16:39    7:40     1:16:33
280   Rachel Boldt           M0119        22/49       47:19     1:16:45    7:40     1:16:36
281   Eric Ealy              M3539        31/84       47:52     1:17:11    7:40     1:16:37
282   Daniel Holl            M3034        36/85       48:08     1:16:51    7:40     1:16:39
283   David Weiss            M3539        32/84       49:10     1:17:19    7:40     1:16:40
284   John Snidarich         M4549        25/66       47:07     1:16:57    7:41     1:16:42
285   Lee Stauffacher        M6569         2/12       48:00     1:17:00    7:41     1:16:46
286   Aji Alade              M4044        31/85       48:01     1:17:00    7:41     1:16:47
287   Connie Dorniden        F5054         2/15       47:59     1:17:09    7:42     1:16:53
288   Dave Dahl              M4549        26/66       48:10     1:16:59    7:42     1:16:54
289   Rodel Querubin         F2024        10/59       48:54     1:18:03    7:42     1:16:59
290   Bret Lanning           M4549        27/66       48:24     1:17:07    7:43     1:17:01
291   Allison Vetter         F2024        11/59       47:38     1:17:10    7:43     1:17:01
292   Jeremy Platson         M3034        37/85       50:02     1:17:40    7:43     1:17:06
293   Lisa Schneider         F3539         7/90       49:01     1:17:40    7:43     1:17:10
294   John Adrian            M4044        32/85       47:39     1:17:41    7:44     1:17:15
295   Eva-Marie Kremer       F3539         8/90       48:52     1:17:34    7:44     1:17:18
296   Josh Lowman            M3034        38/85       49:42     1:18:21    7:45     1:17:26
297   Mark Vyvyan            M3034        39/85       47:59     1:17:43    7:45     1:17:26
298   Kristin Mork           M0119        23/49       49:42     1:18:21    7:45     1:17:26
299   Jamie Zimmer           M3034        40/85       48:30     1:18:11    7:45     1:17:27
300   Johanna Kertesz        F2529        9/105       48:12     1:18:27    7:46     1:17:34
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301   Bob McKaige            M4549        28/66       47:52     1:17:50    7:46     1:17:35
302   Billy Bob Mensing      M5559        14/41       48:20     1:17:41    7:46     1:17:38
303   Scott Jones            M4549        29/66       49:20     1:18:08    7:46     1:17:40
304   Jeffrey Rissman        M4044        33/85       47:25     1:17:48    7:47     1:17:42
305   Rian Von Wald          M4044        34/85       49:46     1:18:15    7:47     1:17:43
306   Benny Mike             M3539        33/84       49:23     1:17:57    7:47     1:17:44
307   Adam Schurle           M2024        28/59       48:56     1:18:27    7:47     1:17:44
308   David Faust            M3539        34/84       50:41     1:18:07    7:47     1:17:46
309   Ryan Quinn             M2529        30/78       49:56     1:18:41    7:47     1:17:48
310   Steve Libby            M5054        19/59       48:08     1:18:07    7:47     1:17:49
311   Douglas Brandt         M6064         6/18       49:16     1:18:05    7:47     1:17:50
312   Connie Nicholas        F4044         6/66       48:56     1:18:04    7:48     1:17:51
313   Sarah Wright           F2024        12/59       48:14     1:18:02    7:48     1:17:54
314   Diane Lang             F4549         5/46       49:06     1:18:11    7:48     1:17:54
315   Stephan Svensson       M4044        35/85       48:04     1:18:14    7:48     1:17:57
316   Dina Baer              F3034        12/90       49:11     1:18:11    7:48     1:18:00
317   Karen Petersen         F3034        13/90       49:11     1:18:11    7:48     1:18:00
318   Wendy Hidde            F3539         9/90       49:20     1:18:09    7:48     1:18:00
319   Todd Melander          M3539        35/84       48:50     1:18:22    7:49     1:18:02
320   Lauren Bleyl           M0119        24/49       47:55     1:18:25    7:49     1:18:04
321   Paul Henry             M4549        30/66       49:18     1:18:17    7:49     1:18:05
322   Ashley Cooper          M0119        25/49       48:16     1:18:11    7:49     1:18:06
323   Neil Soltis            M5054        20/59       49:29     1:18:27    7:49     1:18:07
324   Dave Demulling         M6064         7/18       49:26     1:18:27    7:49     1:18:08
325   Kimberly Keller        F3539        10/90       48:13     1:18:36    7:49     1:18:10
326   Susan Beth             F2529       10/105       49:10     1:18:32    7:50     1:18:11
327   Marianne Abbott        F3539        11/90       48:43     1:18:30    7:50     1:18:11
328   Caleb Hudson           M2529        31/78       48:49     1:19:03    7:50     1:18:14
329   Justen Seim            M3034        41/85       47:38     1:18:24    7:51     1:18:21
330   Daniel Gustafson       M3034        42/85       49:38     1:18:59    7:51     1:18:22
331   Fabio Rozo             M4044        36/85       49:48     1:18:44    7:51     1:18:24
332   Scott Anderson         M3034        43/85       49:00     1:18:39    7:51     1:18:24
333   Patty Akers            F4044         7/66       48:59     1:18:57    7:51     1:18:26
334   Michael Wong           M3539        36/84       49:54     1:18:46    7:51     1:18:27
335   Laura Mills            F2024        13/59       49:15     1:18:46    7:51     1:18:30
336   Rick Carter            M4549        31/66       48:50     1:18:48    7:52     1:18:31
337   Deno Johnson           M3539        37/84       49:44     1:19:31    7:52     1:18:33
338   Jerry Farrell          M5054        21/59       50:26     1:18:54    7:52     1:18:39
339   Ann Spriggs            F3539        12/90       50:27     1:18:53    7:52     1:18:40
340   Mike Coriale           M2529        32/78       49:14     1:19:05    7:53     1:18:45
341   Jim Sutcliffe          M3539        38/84       51:10     1:19:56    7:53     1:18:45
342   Paul Haas              M2024        29/59       50:06     1:19:14    7:53     1:18:45
343   Dan Becker             M3539        39/84       48:57     1:19:22    7:53     1:18:45
344   Vaclyn Larson          F2024        14/59       50:07     1:19:15    7:53     1:18:46
345   Greg Cutshall          M5054        22/59       49:27     1:19:01    7:53     1:18:48
346   Simone Suri            F2529       11/105       49:00     1:19:00    7:53     1:18:49
347   Sean Scoville          M2529        33/78       50:54     1:19:43    7:53     1:18:50
348   Karl Bradford          M4044        37/85       49:58     1:18:56    7:54     1:18:51
349   Shelly Hansen          F3539        13/90       49:05     1:19:22    7:54     1:18:56
350   Tom Richardson         M4044        38/85       49:45     1:19:08    7:54     1:18:56
351   Erich Schellhas        M2529        34/78       51:08     1:20:35    7:55     1:19:10
352   Lori Oberstar          F3539        14/90       50:05     1:19:56    7:56     1:19:11
353   Matt Oswald            M3539        40/84       51:36     1:19:41    7:56     1:19:13
354   Steve Jewell           M4549        32/66       50:15     1:19:32    7:56     1:19:14
355   Andrew Bosl            M2529        35/78       49:40     1:19:48    7:56     1:19:16
356   Michael Borum          M4549        33/66       50:36     1:20:22    7:56     1:19:19
357   Jeff Zepfer            M3034        44/85       50:21     1:20:09    7:57     1:19:21
358   Rick Hoffman           M4044        39/85       51:23     1:20:10    7:57     1:19:23
359   Catherine Schmitt      F2024        15/59       50:23     1:20:06    7:57     1:19:23
360   Frank Pascarella       M5054        23/59       50:00     1:19:53    7:58     1:19:33
361   Dolores Schoenbauer    F4044         8/66       50:17     1:20:05    7:58     1:19:34
362   Katherine Kloeber      F3539        15/90       50:18     1:20:08    7:58     1:19:37
363   Barry Hannine          M4549        34/66       49:57     1:19:58    7:58     1:19:38
364   Jen Schomaker          F2529       12/105       49:51     1:19:48    7:58     1:19:39
365   Paul Hannon            M4549        35/66       50:48     1:20:08    7:59     1:19:41
366   Mark Patton            M5054        24/59       49:45     1:19:55    7:59     1:19:45
367   Rebecca Orn            F3539        16/90       51:24     1:20:44    8:00     1:19:51
368   Annia Schwartz         F3539        17/90       50:13     1:20:08    8:00     1:19:54
369   Christine Barry        F3034        14/90       51:08     1:20:24    8:00     1:19:57
370   Laurel Ronchetti       F2529       13/105       50:04     1:20:33    8:01     1:20:04
371   Ashley Nelson          F2024        16/59       51:41     1:20:39    8:01     1:20:04
372   Josh Larson            M2529        36/78       51:42     1:20:39    8:01     1:20:05
373   Ann Merfeld            F4044         9/66       51:34     1:20:27    8:01     1:20:09
374   Theresa Miller         F3539        18/90       49:16     1:20:15    8:01     1:20:10
375   Stefanie Rose          F3539        19/90       50:32     1:20:59    8:01     1:20:10
376   Elise Guimont          F2024        17/59       50:44     1:20:36    8:02     1:20:11
377   Cory Kending           M3034        45/85       50:33     1:21:00    8:02     1:20:12
378   Connie Nylund          F3539        20/90       51:00     1:20:54    8:02     1:20:13
379   Keith Waletko          M3034        46/85       49:39     1:20:50    8:02     1:20:13
380   Rachel Herrick         F2529       14/105       49:58     1:20:20    8:02     1:20:15
381   Jamie Olson            F4044        10/66       52:06     1:20:44    8:02     1:20:16
382   Kelly Gutierrez        F4044        11/66       51:49     1:20:54    8:02     1:20:17
383   Nicole Mesch           F2529       15/105       49:31     1:20:23    8:02     1:20:17
384   Kaila Sawochka         F2024        18/59       52:25     1:20:35    8:02     1:20:17
385   Jodi Weyrauch          F4549         6/46       50:40     1:20:32    8:02     1:20:20
386   Grace Ngunu            F2529       16/105       50:43     1:20:53    8:03     1:20:24
387   Brian Cerar            M3539        41/84       51:07     1:20:51    8:03     1:20:24
388   Rick Obrien            M4044        40/85       50:57     1:20:36    8:03     1:20:24
389   Stan Schjmitt          M3539        42/84       50:05     1:20:36    8:03     1:20:25
390   Jeanie Jacobsen        F4044        12/66       50:06     1:20:35    8:03     1:20:26
391   Denyse Madden          F4044        13/66       50:22     1:20:44    8:03     1:20:27
392   Joey Dauwalter         M2024        30/59       52:25     1:20:50    8:04     1:20:32
393   Hugh Bealka            M2024        31/59                 1:21:12    8:04     1:20:32
394   Sara Stubbs            F2529       17/105       51:02     1:20:56    8:04     1:20:35
395   Megan Gerst Rocker     F3034        15/90       49:25     1:20:46    8:04     1:20:36
396   Haruey Fohnaon         M6569         3/12       49:27     1:20:45    8:04     1:20:36
397   Rose Ramsey            F4044        14/66       50:57     1:20:47    8:04     1:20:39
398   Nicole Uchal           F2024        19/59       50:23     1:21:20    8:04     1:20:39
399   William Booth          M4549        36/66       50:11     1:20:53    8:05     1:20:43
400   Steve Levine           M5559        15/41       51:33     1:20:50    8:05     1:20:43
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401   David Majeski          M5559        16/41       51:56     1:21:44    8:05     1:20:43
402   Christopher Cullen     M2529        37/78       51:04     1:21:25    8:05     1:20:44
403   Gregory Quale          M3539        43/84                 1:20:44    8:05     1:20:44
404   Mike Pieper            M3539        44/84       50:55     1:21:13    8:05     1:20:47
405   Amy Novak              F3539        21/90       51:04     1:21:06    8:05     1:20:48
406   Molly Gulsvig          F2024        20/59       52:03     1:21:33    8:05     1:20:50
407   Sheila Pidde           F3539        22/90       51:41     1:22:07    8:07     1:21:05
408   Dave McDowall          M5054        25/59       51:12     1:21:10    8:07     1:21:06
409   Andrea Vollrath        F2529       18/105       51:42     1:21:29    8:07     1:21:08
410   Stephanie Lee          F2024        21/59       49:54     1:21:31    8:07     1:21:09
411   Marjorie Sandor        F5054         3/15       50:18     1:21:26    8:08     1:21:15
412   Merideth Cerar         F3539        23/90       51:08     1:21:42    8:08     1:21:16
413   Jasmine Jirele         F2529       19/105       51:29     1:21:32    8:08     1:21:16
414   Mark Bune              M2529        38/78       52:17     1:22:19    8:08     1:21:17
415   Colleen Roethke        F4549         7/46       50:23     1:21:40    8:08     1:21:20
416   Tim Koivisto           M2529        39/78       53:07     1:21:35    8:09     1:21:23
417   Allen Omernik          M5054        26/59       51:01     1:21:37    8:09     1:21:24
418   Karen Turner           F3539        24/90       50:15     1:21:45    8:10     1:21:31
419   Ron Hill               M6064         8/18       52:11     1:21:52    8:10     1:21:34
420   Jon Matel              M2529        40/78       53:50     1:22:41    8:10     1:21:39
421   Karen Henes            F2024        22/59       50:17     1:21:50    8:10     1:21:39
422   Brad Brooksbank        M3034        47/85       51:40     1:22:01    8:10     1:21:39
423   Andrew Jensen          M2024        32/59       53:19     1:22:07    8:11     1:21:41
424   Michael Delong         M5054        27/59       51:54     1:22:29    8:11     1:21:46
425   Jane Wakefield         F4549         8/46       52:16     1:22:15    8:11     1:21:48
426   Anders Johnson         M2024        33/59       51:51     1:22:25    8:11     1:21:49
427   Jodie Farmer           F3539        25/90       52:19     1:22:22    8:12     1:21:51
428   Laura Secor            M0119        26/49       53:31     1:22:50    8:12     1:21:51
429   Harold Richey          M6064         9/18       51:54     1:22:09    8:12     1:21:52
430   Greg Schneider         M4044        41/85       50:16     1:22:24    8:12     1:21:53
431   Kelly Kershner-Detzler F3034        16/90       51:58     1:22:58    8:12     1:21:54
432   Ray Shepard            M4549        37/66       51:58     1:22:57    8:12     1:21:55
433   Steve Ritz             M3539        45/84       50:12     1:22:06    8:12     1:21:56
434   Andrew Kershner        M2529        41/78       51:58     1:22:59    8:12     1:21:56
435   Deb Diggins            F4549         9/46       52:21     1:22:14    8:12     1:21:56
436   Bill Trblbbo           M5054        28/59       50:33     1:22:23    8:12     1:21:58
437   Jack Sullivan          M3539        46/84       50:36     1:22:16    8:13     1:22:01
438   Camille Skarvan        F2024        23/59       52:08     1:22:27    8:13     1:22:01
439   Deanna Tangwall        F4044        15/66       52:20     1:22:29    8:13     1:22:01
440   Terilynn Chesek        F3539        26/90       51:10     1:22:24    8:13     1:22:02
441   Jordan Bagley          M2024        34/59       51:51     1:22:38    8:13     1:22:02
442   Wayne Iskra            M4044        42/85       51:46     1:22:41    8:13     1:22:04
443   Jackie Neuman          F2529       20/105       52:08     1:23:02    8:13     1:22:04
444   Allison Scheel         F3539        27/90       51:38     1:22:28    8:13     1:22:08
445   James Norman           M5054        29/59       50:58     1:22:25    8:14     1:22:13
446   Jason Kaufman          M3034        48/85       52:07     1:22:40    8:14     1:22:17
447   Peter Griffin          M4044        43/85       52:07     1:22:40    8:14     1:22:17
448   Anthony Nderu          M4044        44/85       50:30     1:22:48    8:14     1:22:18
449   Romel Rivera           M5054        30/59       52:09     1:23:11    8:15     1:22:24
450   Mike Borgen            M4549        38/66       52:31     1:23:21    8:15     1:22:30
451   Matt Gustafson         M3034        49/85       51:14     1:22:49    8:15     1:22:30
452   Dan Jablonski          M2024        35/59       52:19     1:23:16    8:16     1:22:31
453   Patrick Collins        M3034        50/85       53:13     1:22:58    8:16     1:22:32
454   Jennifer Skuza         F4044        16/66       52:09     1:23:21    8:16     1:22:36
455   David Jakupcak         M3539        47/84       51:35     1:22:55    8:16     1:22:39
456   Chad Zeck              M3034        51/85       51:41     1:23:00    8:16     1:22:40
457   Jennifer Russell       F2529       21/105       52:21     1:23:30    8:17     1:22:41
458   Jeanene Von Wald       F4044        17/66       53:09     1:23:17    8:17     1:22:45
459   Tracey Campbell        F3539        28/90       52:01     1:23:15    8:17     1:22:47
460   Stephany Jallo         F4044        18/66       51:35     1:23:01    8:17     1:22:49
461   Greg Viland            M2024        36/59       50:17     1:23:00    8:17     1:22:49
462   Zachary Thury          M0119        27/49       53:31     1:23:07    8:18     1:22:53
463   Matthew Groschen       M2024        37/59       55:24     1:23:36    8:18     1:22:56
464   Marty Kenney           M5559        17/41                 1:23:38    8:18     1:22:56
465   Pamela Cutshall        F5054         4/15       52:05     1:23:26    8:18     1:22:56
466   Laura Gorsuch          F2024        24/59       51:50     1:23:44    8:18     1:22:57
467   Anna Schmitt           F2529       22/105       51:49     1:23:08    8:18     1:22:58
468   Donald Berry           M3034        52/85       52:59     1:24:05    8:18     1:23:00
469   Scott Dunham           M4044        45/85       52:34     1:23:43    8:19     1:23:02
470   Kristen Gerlach        F3539        29/90       51:28     1:23:19    8:19     1:23:03
471   Benjamin Hansen        M2024        38/59       52:21     1:23:49    8:19     1:23:05
472   Penny Busch            F2529       23/105       52:17     1:23:27    8:19     1:23:05
473   Stella Mosley          F4044        19/66       52:43     1:23:44    8:19     1:23:06
474   Amy Clark              F3539        30/90       51:57     1:23:27    8:19     1:23:07
475   Sarah Mueller          F2529       24/105       51:57     1:23:27    8:19     1:23:07
476   Brian Pogainis         M3539        48/84       52:34     1:24:10    8:20     1:23:13
477   Gen Frank              M4549        39/66       52:41     1:23:23    8:20     1:23:14
478   Gerald Viebrock        M5559        18/41       51:56     1:23:34    8:20     1:23:14
479   Jessica Bulson         F3034        17/90       52:45     1:23:33    8:20     1:23:16
480   William Chiesl         M5559        19/41       50:39     1:23:54    8:20     1:23:18
481   Christine Moss         F3034        18/90       51:39     1:23:27    8:20     1:23:20
482   Bruce Tripp            M3539        49/84       52:58     1:23:33    8:21     1:23:22
483   Joey Balster           M2529        42/78       53:05     1:23:47    8:21     1:23:22
484   Alyssa Menzel          F2529       25/105       53:06     1:23:47    8:21     1:23:23
485   Mark Babler            M4549        40/66       54:25     1:24:23    8:21     1:23:27
486   Therese Hartmann       F2529       26/105       51:52     1:23:54    8:21     1:23:30
487   Cheryl Matson          F2024        25/59       52:46     1:25:35    8:22     1:23:32
488   Tara Wesely            F3034        19/90       53:13     1:24:14    8:22     1:23:32
489   Thomas Graf            M4044        46/85                 1:23:46    8:22     1:23:33
490   Karl Greden            M2024        39/59       49:40     1:24:08    8:22     1:23:35
491   Laree Etter            F3539        31/90       51:56     1:24:26    8:22     1:23:36
492   Duane Craker           M4549        41/66       52:58     1:24:04    8:22     1:23:37
493   Richard Burch          M70UP          1/4       52:20     1:23:45    8:22     1:23:40
494   Christopher Deuth      M2529        43/78       52:21     1:24:11    8:22     1:23:40
495   Jennifer Olson         F2529       27/105       52:01     1:23:57    8:23     1:23:42
496   Michael Olson          M2529        44/78       52:01     1:23:57    8:23     1:23:43
497   Karis Lysne            F3034        20/90       54:42     1:24:24    8:23     1:23:44
498   Janet Winter           F3539        32/90       51:54     1:24:51    8:23     1:23:49
499   Nicole Lyman           F2024        26/59       51:49     1:24:05    8:23     1:23:50
500   Stacey Millett         F5054         5/15       53:25     1:24:13    8:24     1:23:56
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501   Rachel Kaster          F2529       28/105       52:41     1:24:09    8:24     1:23:56
502   Ann Smith              F2529       29/105       51:02     1:24:35    8:25     1:24:01
503   Aaron Rydeen           M3034        53/85       53:46     1:24:24    8:25     1:24:01
504   Rachel Hall                           0/0       53:20     1:24:11    8:25     1:24:02
505   Jordan Henkel                         0/0       53:20     1:24:11    8:25     1:24:02
506   Gregory Barnett        M5054        31/59       52:33     1:24:15    8:25     1:24:02
507   Roger Carlson          M6064        10/18       52:25     1:24:23    8:25     1:24:04
508   Brenda Applegate       F3539        33/90       52:11     1:24:30    8:25     1:24:05
509   James Johnson          M2529        45/78       52:59     1:24:56    8:25     1:24:09
510   Randy Nelson           M4044        47/85       53:28     1:24:58    8:26     1:24:14
511   Sara Wolf              F2529       30/105       52:13     1:24:22    8:26     1:24:15
512   Megan Thomas           F2529       31/105       54:01     1:25:11    8:26     1:24:15
513   Sara Schwartz          F2529       32/105       54:01     1:25:12    8:26     1:24:16
514   Rebecca Ruud           F2529       33/105       54:02     1:25:11    8:26     1:24:16
515   Ronald Knoll           M4044        48/85       52:50     1:25:10    8:26     1:24:16
516   Erin Moonen            F2529       34/105       52:18     1:24:49    8:26     1:24:17
517   Jeremy Heetland        M4549        42/66       52:08     1:24:55    8:26     1:24:17
518   Scott Tomek            M4044        49/85       55:04     1:25:21    8:26     1:24:18
519   Nicole Olson           M0119        28/49       55:04     1:25:21    8:26     1:24:18
520   Katherine Eggan        F4044        20/66       54:41     1:25:00    8:26     1:24:19
521   Dave Wood              M4549        43/66       53:12     1:25:16    8:27     1:24:21
522   Sonya Stylos           F4549        10/46       53:50     1:25:06    8:27     1:24:27
523   Ron Seifried           M3539        50/84       53:21     1:25:00    8:28     1:24:32
524   Kathleen Shea          F5559         2/13       52:05     1:24:49    8:28     1:24:34
525   Cr Johnson             F5559         3/13       53:06     1:25:14    8:28     1:24:36
526   Adam Kroth             M2024        40/59       55:24     1:25:21    8:28     1:24:37
527   Jerry Washburn         M5054        32/59       52:42     1:25:46    8:28     1:24:39
528   Craig Anderson         M4044        50/85       52:42     1:25:19    8:29     1:24:41
529   Laura Kaschmitter      F4549        11/46       53:20     1:25:07    8:29     1:24:43
530   Chris Emeott           M2529        46/78       52:21     1:25:18    8:29     1:24:48
531   Kraig Narr             M3034        54/85       51:35     1:25:01    8:29     1:24:49
532   Dean Zegland           M5559        20/41       53:02     1:25:13    8:29     1:24:50
533   Ann Ollila             M0119        29/49       52:35     1:25:33    8:30     1:24:52
534   Maddy Wendt            M0119        30/49       53:27     1:25:54    8:30     1:24:56
535   Ron Dockery            M5559        21/41       52:54     1:25:17    8:30     1:24:58
536   Dan Cuddihy Johnson    M3539        51/84       54:55     1:25:38    8:31     1:25:01
537   Cyndi Sabin            F4549        12/46       53:04     1:25:25    8:31     1:25:02
538   Bambam Burridge        M4044        51/85       53:08     1:25:45    8:31     1:25:04
539   John Eiden             M4044        52/85       52:43     1:25:30    8:31     1:25:06
540   Skip Driessen          M3539        52/84       53:17     1:25:39    8:31     1:25:06
541   James Olds             M4044        53/85       53:07     1:25:35    8:31     1:25:09
542   Shannon Jarvis         F2529       35/105       54:49     1:25:35    8:31     1:25:10
543   Todd Weaver            M3539        53/84       53:10     1:25:52    8:32     1:25:11
544   Bennett Goiffon        M2529        47/78       54:01     1:25:37    8:32     1:25:14
545   Wally Hines            M3539        54/84       51:50     1:25:59    8:32     1:25:16
546   Karla Horner           F4549        13/46       54:49     1:25:44    8:32     1:25:18
547   Kelly Yocum            F3539        34/90       54:52     1:25:44    8:32     1:25:20
548   Angela Testa           F3034        21/90       54:44     1:25:47    8:33     1:25:21
549   Tom McGlinch           M5054        33/59       53:31     1:26:03    8:33     1:25:22
550   Danny Hansen           M5054        34/59       54:03     1:26:09    8:33     1:25:25
551   Miko Shumaher          M3539        55/84       51:36     1:25:32    8:33     1:25:27
552   Charles Kamvowski      M3034        55/85       53:20     1:26:36    8:33     1:25:28
553   Sheila Brown           F4044        21/66       54:32     1:25:53    8:34     1:25:31
554   Robert Hasty           M6064        11/18       53:20     1:25:57    8:34     1:25:33
555   Melanie Weiss          F3539        35/90       54:24     1:25:46    8:34     1:25:37
556   Thomas Boardman        M5559        22/41       55:16     1:25:56    8:34     1:25:39
557   Richard Larson         M5559        23/41       53:04     1:25:55    8:34     1:25:40
558   Dan Kaster             M5559        24/41       53:21     1:25:55    8:35     1:25:43
559   Chris Harristhal       M4549        44/66       55:43     1:26:24    8:35     1:25:46
560   Seth Malinski          M2529        48/78       53:31     1:26:36    8:35     1:25:50
561   Steve Manoleff         M5054        35/59       54:47     1:26:17    8:35     1:25:50
562   Vincent Enger          M3034        56/85       51:33     1:26:11    8:36     1:25:51
563   Brian Borman           M2529        49/78       54:55     1:26:25    8:36     1:25:51
564   Adam Meyer             M2024        41/59       55:24     1:26:32    8:36     1:25:52
565   Kathy Burns            F4549        14/46       54:50     1:26:18    8:36     1:25:52
566   Allison Hannon         F2024        27/59       51:49     1:26:33    8:36     1:25:57
567   Clay Diggins           M4549        45/66       52:50     1:26:14    8:36     1:25:57
568   Shawn Salner           M2529        50/78       53:19     1:26:53    8:37     1:26:01
569   Justin Trevorrow       M2529        51/78       54:58     1:26:35    8:37     1:26:02
570   Jana Harristhal        F4044        22/66       55:42     1:26:42    8:37     1:26:04
571   Rebecca Christenson    F2529       36/105       54:23     1:26:30    8:37     1:26:05
572   Ryan Christenson       M2529        52/78       54:24     1:26:34    8:37     1:26:10
573   Arnoldo Curiel         M3539        56/84       52:32     1:26:37    8:38     1:26:14
574   Stacey Anderson        F2529       37/105       55:48     1:27:02    8:38     1:26:20
575   Tony Johnson           M3539        57/84       54:55     1:26:58    8:39     1:26:21
576   Karen Matthews         F3539        36/90       54:21     1:27:25    8:39     1:26:22
577   Tram Struve            F3034        22/90       54:05     1:26:41    8:39     1:26:24
578   Ryan Carlson           M2529        53/78       52:26     1:26:42    8:39     1:26:25
579   Jeremy Bartlett        M2529        54/78       55:11     1:27:13    8:39     1:26:25
580   Shelley Scott          F2529       38/105       53:48     1:27:03    8:39     1:26:26
581   Jenny Caesar           F2529       39/105       55:05     1:27:19    8:39     1:26:29
582   Mike Anderson          M3539        58/84       54:09     1:27:13    8:39     1:26:30
583   Jason Rudolph          M3034        57/85       51:26     1:27:04    8:40     1:26:31
584   Tim Buche              M4549        46/66       51:58     1:28:13    8:40     1:26:31
585   Michael Arndt          M3034        58/85       53:55     1:27:19    8:40     1:26:32
586   Katherine Myers        F4044        23/66       53:47     1:27:01    8:40     1:26:32
587   Rick Kostohryz         M4549        47/66       55:07     1:27:31    8:40     1:26:33
588   Sarah Martinson-Sellne F2529       40/105       53:34     1:26:33    8:40     1:26:33
589   Jeff Duffin            M4044        54/85       54:26     1:27:02    8:40     1:26:35
590   Aimee Schoenborn       F2529       41/105       54:50     1:27:11    8:40     1:26:35
591   Kim Derricott          M5054        36/59       53:29     1:26:46    8:40     1:26:38
592   Michael Nill           M3539        59/84       52:20     1:26:51    8:40     1:26:39
593   Melissa Robl           F2529       42/105       53:48     1:27:17    8:40     1:26:40
594   Corey Johnson          F4044        24/66       54:16     1:26:59    8:40     1:26:40
595   Victoria Biehn         F4044        25/66       54:56     1:27:44    8:41     1:26:49
596   Sadie Zvanovel         F2529       43/105       54:35     1:27:06    8:41     1:26:49
597   Candace Jones          F2529       44/105       55:21     1:27:59    8:42     1:26:57
598   Jenn Ries              F3034        23/90       54:12     1:27:51    8:42     1:26:58
599   Mark Keenan            M4044        55/85       55:06     1:27:58    8:42     1:26:59
600   Heidi Johnson          F2024        28/59       53:42     1:27:55    8:43     1:27:03
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601   Leah Burtzlaff         F3034        24/90       55:28     1:27:43    8:43     1:27:05
602   Lynn Dussik            F3539        37/90       55:31     1:27:29    8:43     1:27:08
603   Mark Crowder           M2024        42/59       54:40     1:28:15    8:44     1:27:11
604   Joni Jackson           F4044        26/66       54:03     1:27:44    8:44     1:27:12
605   Adam Beatty            M2024        43/59       56:16     1:27:56    8:44     1:27:12
606   Jessica Gossman        F3034        25/90       54:35     1:27:46    8:44     1:27:19
607   Kim Wilke              F4044        27/66       54:20     1:27:30    8:44     1:27:20
608   Larry Junkermeier      M6569         4/12       55:15     1:27:29    8:45     1:27:21
609   Wendi Lanning          F4549        15/46       54:34     1:27:55    8:45     1:27:23
610   Anne Tatro             F2529       45/105       55:52     1:28:26    8:45     1:27:23
611   Elaine Devries         F5559         4/13       54:15     1:27:34    8:45     1:27:25
612   Jessie Diggins         M0119        31/49       55:31     1:28:24    8:45     1:27:25
613   Kathryn Goldade        F3034        26/90       54:07     1:28:09    8:45     1:27:27
614   Meggan Ellingboe       F2529       46/105       55:23     1:27:54    8:46     1:27:32
615   Steve Peterson         M5559        25/41       54:14     1:28:04    8:46     1:27:32
616   Holly Karas            F2529       47/105       54:31     1:28:08    8:46     1:27:33
617   Katie Walsh            M0119        32/49       55:31     1:28:35    8:46     1:27:36
618   Matthew Fioritto       M2529        55/78       54:50     1:27:54    8:46     1:27:36
619   Sara Stoltz            F2529       48/105       54:10     1:28:04    8:47     1:27:41
620   Keith Stone            M3539        60/84       55:24     1:28:29    8:47     1:27:41
621   Brad Barrows           M2529        56/78       55:22     1:28:10    8:47     1:27:41
622   Hadley Barrows         NOAGE          1/1       55:21     1:28:10    8:47     1:27:42
623   Steve Erickson         M5054        37/59       54:05     1:28:12    8:47     1:27:42
624   David Holman           M5559        26/41       54:15     1:28:35    8:47     1:27:44
625   Amy Bergstrom          F4549        16/46                 1:28:02    8:47     1:27:44
626   Lona Healam            F4549        17/46       54:38     1:28:09    8:47     1:27:47
627   Debbie Jacobs          F3034        27/90       55:44     1:28:37    8:47     1:27:47
628   Glen Shuldes           M4044        56/85       56:35     1:28:30    8:48     1:27:51
629   Lynsey Wieland         F2024        29/59       55:26     1:28:38    8:48     1:27:53
630   Vincent Dominguez      M4044        57/85       55:19     1:28:42    8:48     1:27:53
631   Brenda Eklund          F4044        28/66       55:21     1:28:17    8:48     1:27:54
632   Robert Hass            M2024        44/59       55:17     1:27:58    8:48     1:27:54
633   Danielle Crossman      F3034        28/90       55:11     1:28:31    8:49     1:28:01
634   Matt Titze             M2024        45/59       54:54     1:28:40    8:49     1:28:03
635   Kerri Booher           F3034        29/90       55:30     1:28:25    8:49     1:28:03
636   George Vania           M6569         5/12       54:33     1:28:15    8:49     1:28:04
637   Michael Bohmbach       M2024        46/59       54:56     1:28:40    8:49     1:28:05
638   Travis Kreuziger       M2529        57/78       57:20     1:28:39    8:49     1:28:06
639   Keith Narr             M3034        59/85       54:08     1:28:18    8:49     1:28:06
640   Barry Schwartze        M3034        60/85       55:14     1:28:27    8:49     1:28:06
641   Diane Kiesow           F3539        38/90       55:13     1:28:43    8:49     1:28:06
642   James Klaas            M2529        58/78       55:59     1:28:47    8:49     1:28:07
643   Anna Cox               F2024        30/59       56:00     1:28:47    8:49     1:28:08
644   Tara Heuer             F3034        30/90       55:03     1:28:17    8:49     1:28:09
645   Sharon Birkemeier      F4549        18/46                 1:28:21    8:50     1:28:11
646   Laurie Ferrence        F4549        19/46       54:39     1:28:28    8:50     1:28:12
647   Duke Kuvaas            M3539        61/84       54:51     1:28:36    8:50     1:28:12
648   John Spriggs           M3539        62/84       55:39     1:28:47    8:50     1:28:13
649   Wally Goettl           M6064        12/18       55:32     1:28:48    8:50     1:28:13
650   Megan Spriggs          F3539        39/90       55:40     1:28:47    8:50     1:28:13
651   Michael Hanson         M4044        58/85       55:34     1:28:51    8:50     1:28:14
652   Anne Bergstrom         F2024        31/59       54:47     1:28:33    8:50     1:28:15
653   Melissa Manderscheid   F3034        31/90       56:28     1:28:46    8:50     1:28:18
654   Tom Brix               M6569         6/12       55:22     1:28:53    8:51     1:28:21
655   Leah Tollefson         M0119        33/49       55:14     1:28:56    8:51     1:28:21
656   Doug Castek            M4549        48/66       55:29     1:28:51    8:51     1:28:23
657   Dewey Jasken           M5054        38/59       55:12     1:28:49    8:51     1:28:24
658   Mary Maas              F4549        20/46       55:24     1:29:21    8:51     1:28:25
659   Amy Halverson          F2529       49/105                 1:28:53    8:51     1:28:25
660   Jim Meredig            M4549        49/66       56:08     1:29:23    8:51     1:28:26
661   Wendy McClure          F3539        40/90       56:27     1:28:54    8:51     1:28:26
662   Bob Hankins            M3539        63/84       56:02     1:28:52    8:51     1:28:27
663   Chris Brul             M4044        59/85       56:02     1:28:52    8:51     1:28:27
664   Heidi Marquardt        F2529       50/105       55:12     1:28:56    8:51     1:28:27
665   Ross Eberspacher       M4044        60/85       55:45     1:28:55    8:51     1:28:29
666   Tim Holdgrafer         M4044        61/85       54:48     1:28:43    8:51     1:28:29
667   Joe Briol              M3539        64/84       55:19     1:28:59    8:51     1:28:29
668   Sara Cherene           F5559         5/13       54:33     1:29:00    8:51     1:28:30
669   Lonni Bjorlin          F3539        41/90       55:15     1:29:26    8:52     1:28:31
670   Micheal Morrell        M2529        59/78       56:03     1:29:07    8:52     1:28:31
671   Mike Clausman          M3034        61/85       54:05     1:28:55    8:52     1:28:37
672   Jonathan Currie        M2529        60/78       55:43     1:29:28    8:52     1:28:39
673   Sara Cardwell          F5054         6/15       55:18     1:29:02    8:52     1:28:39
674   Jennifer Urban         F2024        32/59       55:16     1:28:45    8:53     1:28:41
675   Grant Elsen            M2024        47/59       55:17     1:28:45    8:53     1:28:42
676   Lisa Larson            F4044        29/66       55:00     1:29:18    8:53     1:28:50
677   Marco Gutierrez        M3034        62/85       55:02     1:29:57    8:54     1:28:51
678   Matt Prise             M2529        61/78       54:58     1:29:10    8:54     1:28:51
679   Geoffrey Border        M2024        48/59       56:30     1:29:35    8:54     1:28:52
680   Alison Rosenwasser     F2529       51/105       57:19     1:29:46    8:54     1:28:54
681   Erin Erickson          F2529       52/105       55:24     1:29:56    8:54     1:28:54
682   Peter Leecher          M6064        13/18       56:52     1:30:00    8:54     1:28:56
683   Melissa Hall           F2529       53/105       56:32     1:29:44    8:55     1:29:02
684   Dan O'Brien            M4044        62/85       55:15     1:29:57    8:55     1:29:02
685   Michelle Dunlap        F4549        21/46       55:14     1:29:42    8:55     1:29:04
686   Jennifer Webb          F3034        32/90       56:16     1:30:17    8:55     1:29:08
687   Sherry Johnston        F5054         7/15       56:29     1:30:05    8:56     1:29:12
688   Glenn Johnston         M5559        27/41       56:29     1:30:05    8:56     1:29:13
689   Dave Rogers            M4549        50/66       54:58     1:29:33    8:56     1:29:14
690   Beth Rogers            F4549        22/46       54:58     1:29:34    8:56     1:29:15
691   Tamara Rosselit        F3539        42/90       53:53     1:29:33    8:56     1:29:16
692   Carolyn Zapor          F4044        30/66       55:56     1:29:43    8:56     1:29:16
693   Robert Long            M4549        51/66       55:00     1:30:30    8:57     1:29:21
694   Eric Bratvold          M3539        65/84       56:23     1:30:31    8:57     1:29:24
695   Tiffany Dayton         F2024        33/59       57:02     1:29:41    8:57     1:29:27
696   Danielle Gross         F2529       54/105       55:46     1:29:53    8:57     1:29:27
697   Bill Dolan             M4044        63/85       53:22     1:30:15    8:57     1:29:28
698   Chad Hanscom           M2529        62/78       54:33     1:30:22    8:58     1:29:31
699   Annie Johnson          F2529       55/105       56:37     1:30:07    8:58     1:29:31
700   Ryan Sorenson          M2024        49/59       56:56     1:30:01    8:58     1:29:33

Generated January 8, 2026 at 11:45 AM 7/12



Lumberjack Days - 2007 - 10 Mile - results OnlineRaceResults.com

PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL         10K    GUN TIME    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
701   Richard Mensing        M5054        39/59       53:57     1:30:11    8:58     1:29:33
702   Patti Noel             F3034        33/90       56:33     1:29:59    8:58     1:29:35
703   Jenny Ash              F3539        43/90       57:03     1:30:25    8:58     1:29:36
704   Christie Janseil       F3034        34/90       56:32     1:30:02    8:58     1:29:37
705   Alison Hartman         F2024        34/59       56:24     1:30:12    8:58     1:29:37
706   Amy Gralish            F3539        44/90       58:16     1:30:45    8:58     1:29:39
707   Steve Carr             M4549        52/66       55:49     1:30:24    8:59     1:29:43
708   Rolly Venegas          M3539        66/84       55:46     1:30:13    8:59     1:29:48
709   Candice Guertin        M0119        34/49       56:54     1:30:17    8:59     1:29:48
710   Kristen Gunderson      F3034        35/90       57:33     1:30:30    9:00     1:29:51
711   Paul Martinucci        M5054        40/59       56:02     1:30:15    9:00     1:29:53
712   Michael Coyle          M5559        28/41       56:55     1:30:49    9:00     1:29:53
713   Erin Martinucci        F2024        35/59       56:02     1:30:15    9:00     1:29:53
714   Paul Glamos            M3539        67/84       56:07     1:30:18    9:00     1:29:57
715   Lindsay Sullivan       F2024        36/59       57:00     1:30:42    9:00     1:29:58
716   Gina Elmer             M0119        35/49       56:25     1:30:49    9:00     1:30:00
717   Kristin Woodruff       F3034        36/90       55:44     1:30:28    9:01     1:30:02
718   Becky Zeck             M3539        68/84       56:24     1:30:22    9:01     1:30:03
719   Janele Lacosse         F3034        37/90       55:43     1:30:25    9:01     1:30:04
720   Sharon Olson           F4549        23/46       55:37     1:30:38    9:01     1:30:09
721   Richard Cloud          M3539        69/84       56:45     1:30:54    9:01     1:30:10
722   Sarah Gilpin           F3034        38/90       57:46     1:31:10    9:02     1:30:12
723   Erin Jean Coghlan      F2024        37/59       55:13     1:30:58    9:02     1:30:13
724   Eric Roering           M2024        50/59       58:10     1:31:03    9:02     1:30:16
725   John Sedwitz           M5054        41/59       57:04     1:30:51    9:02     1:30:19
726   Stacy Parus            F2024        38/59       58:10     1:31:08    9:03     1:30:22
727   Brett Haugen           M3034        63/85       56:19     1:30:45    9:03     1:30:23
728   Mark Magistad          M3539        70/84       57:17     1:30:38    9:03     1:30:24
729   Melissa Gill           F3539        45/90       56:50     1:31:30    9:03     1:30:24
730   Lisa Burke             F4044        31/66       56:30     1:30:34    9:03     1:30:24
731   Kathryn Benhardus      F6064          2/3       55:41     1:30:31    9:03     1:30:25
732   Seth Tore              M2024        51/59       58:58     1:30:59    9:03     1:30:26
733   Melissa Snyder         F3539        46/90       57:31     1:31:12    9:03     1:30:26
734   Lindsey Palmer         F2024        39/59       57:57     1:31:13    9:03     1:30:27
735   Tim Grosshuesch        M2529        63/78       56:52     1:31:19    9:03     1:30:27
736   Stacey Johnston        F4044        32/66       56:11     1:31:08    9:03     1:30:29
737   Sofia Estrellado       F3034        39/90       56:27     1:30:58    9:03     1:30:30
738   Laurel Tollefson       M5559        29/41       56:41     1:31:07    9:04     1:30:33
739   Kristie Dado           F3034        40/90       57:33     1:31:37    9:05     1:30:43
740   Betty Quinn            F4549        24/46       56:08     1:31:25    9:05     1:30:47
741   Heather Baar           F2529       56/105       57:33     1:31:43    9:05     1:30:49
742   Kaitlin Tepper         F2024        40/59       55:30     1:31:14    9:05     1:30:49
743   Mary Croft             F6064          3/3       56:51     1:31:27    9:06     1:30:52
744   Christopher Nelson     M4044        64/85       56:01     1:33:10    9:06     1:30:53
745   Jed Bastyr             M3034        64/85       56:02     1:31:40    9:06     1:30:57
746   Brian Harvey           M2529        64/78       55:00     1:31:52    9:07     1:31:01
747   Jennifer Petersen      F3539        47/90       57:10     1:31:47    9:07     1:31:02
748   Jennifer Gulbrandson   F3034        41/90       57:18     1:31:40    9:07     1:31:04
749   Dennis Madden          M3034        65/85       56:55     1:31:53    9:07     1:31:07
750   Mishon Pawson          F3539        48/90       56:15     1:32:02    9:07     1:31:07
751   Megan Ruud             F2024        41/59       56:21     1:31:52    9:07     1:31:08
752   Travis Magnuson        M3034        66/85       57:18     1:31:50    9:07     1:31:10
753   Erin Thein             F2529       57/105       56:53     1:32:12    9:08     1:31:12
754   Liliann Bryse          F5559         6/13       57:05     1:31:29    9:08     1:31:19
755   Nora Gulyas            F2529       58/105       59:21     1:32:10    9:09     1:31:29
756   Peggy Hunter           F5559         7/13       57:58     1:32:15    9:09     1:31:30
757   Kristen Marklevitz     F2529       59/105       55:43     1:32:04    9:10     1:31:32
758   Nicole Williams        F2529       60/105       59:28     1:32:34    9:10     1:31:34
759   Brenda Hanson          F3539        49/90       57:07     1:32:12    9:10     1:31:35
760   Charmen Tore           F5559         8/13       58:57     1:32:10    9:10     1:31:36
761   Zach Tore              M4549        53/66       58:58     1:32:10    9:10     1:31:37
762   John Bristol           M4549        54/66       57:57     1:32:12    9:10     1:31:38
763   Rick Nelson            M5054        42/59       57:23     1:32:09    9:10     1:31:38
764   Ami Voeltz             F3034        42/90       56:20     1:32:06    9:10     1:31:39
765   Bruno Miller           M3034        67/85                 1:32:46    9:10     1:31:40
766   Michael Parker         M3034        68/85       58:17     1:32:08    9:11     1:31:41
767   Brad Benson            M3034        69/85       58:17     1:32:08    9:11     1:31:41
768   Carrielynn Veitch      F4044        33/66       56:08     1:32:21    9:11     1:31:42
769   Shelly Brueggeman      F3034        43/90       57:52     1:32:29    9:11     1:31:42
770   Michael Peterson       M5559        30/41       57:48     1:32:23    9:11     1:31:46
771   Scott Hammel           M3034        70/85       54:46     1:31:54    9:11     1:31:47
772   Steven Schroeder       M6569         7/12       59:08     1:32:49    9:11     1:31:49
773   Chad Larson            M2024        52/59       57:12     1:32:14    9:11     1:31:50
774   Pete Hamilton          M3034        71/85       58:17     1:32:20    9:12     1:31:51
775   Mark Hering            M2529        65/78       54:59     1:32:27    9:12     1:31:54
776   Stacey Funke           F2529       61/105       55:35     1:32:37    9:13     1:32:10
777   Holly Bronson          F3539        50/90       58:10     1:33:08    9:14     1:32:11
778   Edward Wojski          M4549        55/66       58:18     1:33:09    9:14     1:32:11
779   Rob Turner             M5559        31/41       57:41     1:32:33    9:14     1:32:18
780   Wayne Grundstrom       M6064        14/18       56:14     1:33:02    9:14     1:32:20
781   Beth Wolf-Senall       F3539        51/90       57:34     1:33:02    9:15     1:32:21
782   Nathaniel Willey       M2024        53/59       57:30     1:32:40    9:15     1:32:21
783   Ellie Rogers           F3034        44/90       57:53     1:32:45    9:15     1:32:29
784   Regina McGrath         F4044        34/66       58:57     1:33:04    9:15     1:32:30
785   George Hadfield        M2024        54/59                 1:33:22    9:15     1:32:30
786   Cassici Benson         F2024        42/59                 1:33:22    9:15     1:32:30
787   Ginny Sedwitz          F5054         8/15       58:08     1:33:03    9:16     1:32:33
788   Juli Okal              F3539        52/90       55:55     1:32:47    9:16     1:32:39
789   Terry Miller           F4549        25/46       58:00     1:32:56    9:16     1:32:40
790   Julie Flynn            F4549        26/46       58:55     1:33:26    9:17     1:32:41
791   Glen Flynn             M4549        56/66       58:55     1:33:27    9:17     1:32:43
792   Laura Bratland         F3539        53/90       57:21     1:33:15    9:17     1:32:47
793   Colleen Goodrich       F4044        35/66       59:28     1:33:47    9:17     1:32:48
794   Matthew Wilson         M2529        66/78       57:17     1:33:13    9:18     1:32:51
795   Theresa Horan          F4549        27/46       56:44     1:33:26    9:18     1:32:54
796   John Bydzovsky         M5054        43/59       58:56     1:33:13    9:18     1:32:56
797   Jon Bydzovsky          M0119        36/49       58:56     1:33:13    9:18     1:32:56
798   David Nelson           M5054        44/59       59:20     1:33:22    9:18     1:32:58
799   Michael Madden         M5054        45/59       54:47     1:33:25    9:18     1:32:59
800   Samantha St Michelle   F3539        54/90       57:57     1:33:35    9:19     1:33:01
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801   Jennifer Wegner        F3539        55/90       58:56     1:33:49    9:19     1:33:03
802   Kayphet Inthisone      M3539        71/84       58:44     1:34:02    9:19     1:33:04
803   Annie Dehmlow          M0119        37/49       57:40     1:34:06    9:19     1:33:06
804   Susan Beatty           F3034        45/90       58:07     1:33:56    9:19     1:33:08
805   Liz Mino               F4549        28/46                 1:34:13    9:20     1:33:12
806   Erik Thomas            M2024        55/59       53:13     1:34:12    9:20     1:33:17
807   Jill Benson            F3539        56/90       58:37     1:33:44    9:20     1:33:17
808   Stephanie Hoff         F2529       62/105       56:16     1:33:38    9:20     1:33:19
809   Kenneth Coons          M3539        72/84                 1:34:27    9:21     1:33:21
810   Stan Quinn             M4549        57/66       56:34     1:34:00    9:21     1:33:23
811   John Kochevar          M4549        58/66       57:26     1:33:55    9:22     1:33:35
812   Lore Baarstad          F4044        36/66       58:47     1:34:20    9:22     1:33:37
813   Marie Hilligoss        F4044        37/66       58:47     1:34:19    9:22     1:33:37
814   Kathleen Booth         F4549        29/46       57:59     1:34:41    9:22     1:33:37
815   Andrea Kline           F4044        38/66       58:47     1:34:20    9:22     1:33:37
816   Carolyn Klecker        F3034        46/90       58:57     1:34:15    9:22     1:33:40
817   Paloma Shillings       F2529       63/105       59:17     1:34:22    9:23     1:33:42
818   Davin Kangas           M3034        72/85       59:10     1:34:21    9:23     1:33:43
819   Katie Berge            F2529       64/105       59:27     1:34:37    9:23     1:33:48
820   Alan Oscarson          M5559        32/41       58:05     1:34:37    9:23     1:33:48
821   Sandy Oscarson         F5054         9/15       58:06     1:34:37    9:23     1:33:49
822   Ryan Flynn             M2024        56/59       58:55     1:34:36    9:24     1:33:51
823   Charity Angle          F5054        10/15       59:10     1:34:11    9:24     1:33:52
824   Douglas Wilson         M3539        73/84                 1:34:53    9:24     1:33:54
825   Fred Bruns             M6569         8/12       57:51     1:34:17    9:24     1:33:57
826   Kris McKeague          F3034        47/90       59:29     1:34:34    9:24     1:33:58
827   Kevin Nikodym          M5054        46/59       59:16     1:34:51    9:25     1:34:02
828   Keith Wolf             M4549        59/66       57:35     1:34:45    9:25     1:34:04
829   Kristin Nagel          F4044        39/66       59:05     1:34:39    9:25     1:34:07
830   Lloyd Young            M70UP          2/4       57:50     1:34:22    9:26     1:34:11
831   Mick Ruffini           M4549        60/66       58:33     1:34:51    9:26     1:34:12
832   Gayle Anderson         F4549        30/46       59:33     1:34:41    9:26     1:34:14
833   Valentina Godes        F2024        43/59       55:51     1:34:55    9:26     1:34:17
834   Suzanne Dunham         F4044        40/66       59:11     1:35:01    9:26     1:34:17
835   Christine Boldt        F3539        57/90       59:24     1:34:55    9:26     1:34:17
836   Ann Roen               F3539        58/90       59:27     1:35:10    9:27     1:34:21
837   Kirsten Wilson         F2529       65/105       58:17     1:34:56    9:27     1:34:28
838   Rebecca Klinkhamer     F3034        48/90       57:41     1:34:50    9:27     1:34:30
839   Drew Fischer           F4549        31/46       59:12     1:34:57    9:28     1:34:31
840   Alison Griffin         F3539        59/90       57:23     1:35:01    9:28     1:34:35
841   Amy Staudinger         F3034        49/90       57:51     1:35:21    9:29     1:34:45
842   Holly Bjerke           F3034        50/90       59:16     1:35:17    9:29     1:34:46
843   Heather Kalin          F3539        60/90                 1:35:45    9:30     1:34:51
844   Maureen McGuire        F3539        61/90                 1:35:52    9:30     1:34:51
845   Anna Jungbauer         F2024        44/59       58:29     1:35:16    9:30     1:34:53
846   Sherry Poganski        F4549        32/46                 1:35:52    9:30     1:34:53
847   Lee Gangl              M5054        47/59       59:50     1:35:19    9:30     1:34:56
848   John Bultman           M4044        65/85       58:31     1:36:14    9:31     1:35:07
849   Kevin Wilde            M4549        61/66                 1:36:08    9:31     1:35:09
850   Venisha Bahr           F3034        51/90                 1:35:33    9:32     1:35:15
851   Donovan Corbett        M2529        67/78       56:04     1:36:23    9:32     1:35:20
852   Pat Brown              M70UP          3/4                 1:35:57    9:33     1:35:22
853   Michael Pung           M4044        66/85                 1:35:59    9:33     1:35:24
854   Renee Godbout          F3034        52/90       59:35     1:36:01    9:33     1:35:25
855   Debora Pung            F4044        41/66                 1:35:59    9:33     1:35:25
856   Stacey Verby           F3034        53/90       59:35     1:36:02    9:33     1:35:25
857   Jay Godbout            M3034        73/85       59:35     1:36:02    9:33     1:35:25
858   Kristien Haagensen     F3539        62/90                 1:36:11    9:33     1:35:27
859   Claire Hartman         F2529       66/105       57:03     1:35:55    9:34     1:35:32
860   Jill Bourman           F3539        63/90                 1:36:29    9:34     1:35:36
861   Stephanie Mark         F2024        45/59                 1:35:58    9:34     1:35:37
862   Jill Jones             F3539        64/90       58:09     1:35:57    9:34     1:35:38
863   Gary Knutson           M6064        15/18       57:31     1:36:09    9:34     1:35:39
864   Heidi Stiesma          F3034        54/90                 1:36:46    9:36     1:35:52
865   Alexis Stockwell       F2529       67/105                 1:36:46    9:36     1:35:53
866   Susan Sparboe          F4044        42/66                 1:36:54    9:36     1:35:54
867   Kris Ridler            F4044        43/66                 1:36:59    9:36     1:35:59
868   Renee Cveykus          F4044        44/66       59:58     1:36:45    9:36     1:36:00
869   Paul Nelson            M5054        48/59       59:27     1:36:55    9:37     1:36:04
870   Elizabeth Bruchu       F3034        55/90       59:19     1:36:27    9:37     1:36:07
871   Jessica Hayungs        F3034        56/90                 1:36:49    9:37     1:36:08
872   Ellen Anderson         F2024        46/59                 1:37:14    9:37     1:36:09
873   Sarah Broughton        F2529       68/105                 1:37:04    9:38     1:36:11
874   Tammy Elzy             F3539        65/90       59:12     1:37:26    9:38     1:36:19
875   Laura Weinberger       F4044        45/66       59:23     1:37:05    9:38     1:36:20
876   Heidi Singerhouse      F3539        66/90       59:22     1:37:05    9:38     1:36:20
877   Alyssa Boeve           F2529       69/105                 1:37:27    9:39     1:36:26
878   Sarah Haverkamp        F2024        47/59       58:31     1:37:04    9:39     1:36:28
879   Dawn Gale              F3539        67/90                 1:37:24    9:40     1:36:40
880   John Bylsma            M4549        62/66                 1:37:39    9:41     1:36:41
881   Earl Hoiby             M5559        33/41                 1:37:35    9:41     1:36:43
882   Michael Molepske       M2529        68/78       55:34     1:37:34    9:41     1:36:49
883   Scott McPherson        M3539        74/84                 1:37:02    9:42     1:36:52
884   Robert McKitrick       M5559        34/41                 1:37:17    9:42     1:36:54
885   Tfan Jentz             M2529        69/78                 1:37:44    9:42     1:36:54
886   Jennifer Weldon        F3034        57/90       59:02     1:37:23    9:42     1:36:55
887   Patrice Hannan         F4549        33/46                 1:37:39    9:43     1:37:01
888   Paul Liberty           M6569         9/12                 1:37:29    9:43     1:37:02
889   Ann Schlender          F5559         9/13                 1:37:29    9:43     1:37:04
890   Tom Sipe               M5054        49/59       36:40     1:37:26    9:43     1:37:05
891   Kara Lazarus           F3034        58/90                 1:37:30    9:43     1:37:07
892   Todd Cain              M3034        74/85       58:57     1:38:02    9:43     1:37:07
893   Jim Simons             M6569        10/12                 1:37:59    9:43     1:37:08
894   Peter Valek            M4044        67/85                 1:38:14    9:43     1:37:09
895   Laurie Wright          F2529       70/105                 1:37:54    9:44     1:37:13
896   James Gardner          M4044        68/85       59:38     1:38:16    9:44     1:37:16
897   Dean Randgaard         M4549        63/66       59:26     1:38:16    9:44     1:37:17
898   Jennifer Shimek        F2529       71/105       58:35     1:37:34    9:44     1:37:17
899   Monica Bahls                          0/0       59:22     1:37:36    9:44     1:37:18
900   Karin Vukich           F4044        46/66       59:01     1:37:55    9:45     1:37:25
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901   Matthew Valek          M3539        75/84                 1:38:30    9:45     1:37:26
902   Greg Anderson          M5559        35/41                 1:37:40    9:45     1:37:28
903   Alan Twardowski        M5054        50/59                 1:38:02    9:45     1:37:30
904   Barbara Sontag         F4549        34/46                 1:38:46    9:46     1:37:38
905   Heidi Lehrke           F4044        47/66                 1:38:47    9:46     1:37:40
906   Christina Olson        F2024        48/59                 1:38:37    9:48     1:37:51
907   Meghan Hooley          F2024        49/59       58:44     1:38:38    9:48     1:37:54
908   Charline Ligtenberg    F3034        59/90                 1:38:26    9:48     1:37:54
909   Deborah Brose          F2529       72/105                 1:38:25    9:48     1:37:55
910   Deea Gailfus           F4044        48/66                 1:39:04    9:48     1:37:56
911   Melissa Borths         F3034        60/90       59:31     1:38:50    9:48     1:37:58
912   Shawn McKitrick        M2529        70/78       58:13     1:38:22    9:48     1:38:00
913   Martha James           F3539        68/90                 1:39:01    9:49     1:38:08
914   Nancy Wohnoutka        F3539        69/90                 1:39:15    9:50     1:38:14
915   Donna Rath             F4549        35/46                 1:38:56    9:50     1:38:16
916   Joy Panacopoulos       F5559        10/13                 1:38:56    9:50     1:38:16
917   Noah Jones             M2024        57/59       58:47     1:39:05    9:50     1:38:16
918   Cindy Litwitz          F4044        49/66                 1:38:59    9:50     1:38:16
919   Andrea Hrusovsky       F4044        50/66                 1:38:59    9:50     1:38:18
920   John Kast              M4549        64/66                 1:39:08    9:50     1:38:19
921   Michael Beasley        M3539        76/84                 1:38:52    9:50     1:38:20
922   Jayne Bidon            F3539        70/90                 1:39:31    9:51     1:38:21
923   Brad Draper            M3034        75/85                 1:38:46    9:51     1:38:24
924   Alison Hover           F2529       73/105       59:58     1:39:01    9:51     1:38:27
925   Benjamin Kanz          M2529        71/78                 1:39:09    9:51     1:38:29
926   Thomas Gross           M4044        69/85                 1:39:39    9:52     1:38:34
927   Teresa Mathieu         F3539        71/90                 1:39:36    9:52     1:38:35
928   Karen Dewing           F3539        72/90                 1:39:29    9:52     1:38:40
929   Ani Hartzheim          F3034        61/90                 1:38:53    9:52     1:38:40
930   Christine Boberg       F3034        62/90                 1:39:29    9:52     1:38:40
931   Kathy Graham           F5054        11/15                 1:39:10    9:53     1:38:41
932   Beth Jones             F3034        63/90                 1:39:30    9:53     1:38:42
933   Nicole Stretar         F4044        51/66                 1:39:50    9:53     1:38:45
934   Fred Voss              M5054        51/59                 1:39:46    9:54     1:38:51
935   Amanda Meyer           M0119        38/49                 1:40:04    9:54     1:38:51
936   Rachel Thompson        M0119        39/49                 1:40:05    9:54     1:38:52
937   Anne Cascalenda        F2024        50/59                 1:40:05    9:54     1:38:52
938   Robyn Green            F3539        73/90                 1:39:46    9:54     1:38:52
939   Thomas Kopel           M5559        36/41                 1:39:43    9:54     1:38:53
940   Becky Cunningham       F3034        64/90                 1:39:47    9:54     1:38:59
941   Jill Cunningham        F2024        51/59                 1:39:47    9:54     1:38:59
942   Eric Laumeyer          M3034        76/85                 1:39:58    9:54     1:39:00
943   Jim Keeman             M4549        65/66                 1:39:39    9:55     1:39:01
944   Mark Ksiazek           M3034        77/85                 1:40:01    9:55     1:39:01
945   Jeff Commaford         M3539        77/84       59:28     1:39:22    9:55     1:39:10
946   Angela Castillo        F2529       74/105                 1:40:07    9:56     1:39:14
947   Scott Howes            M5054        52/59                 1:39:49    9:56     1:39:15
948   Jeanna Warren          M4044        70/85                 1:39:55    9:56     1:39:16
949   Brooke McHenry         F2529       75/105                 1:39:58    9:56     1:39:18
950   Wade Davis             M4044        71/85                 1:40:15    9:56     1:39:18
951   Steve Warren           M4044        72/85                 1:39:58    9:56     1:39:19
952   Pamela Heinzen-Johnson F4044        52/66                 1:40:20    9:56     1:39:20
953   Jane Streit            F4044        53/66                 1:40:17    9:57     1:39:21
954   Jeanine Boss           F4549        36/46                 1:39:52    9:57     1:39:21
955   James Kulla            M2024        58/59                 1:40:19    9:57     1:39:23
956   Dawn Kaul              F4549        37/46                 1:40:26    9:57     1:39:24
957   Kate Fullmer           F2529       76/105                 1:40:00    9:57     1:39:28
958   Jill Herbst            F4044        54/66                 1:40:28    9:58     1:39:31
959   Casey Zylla            M2529        72/78                 1:40:28    9:58     1:39:32
960   Christy Kennett        F3034        65/90                 1:40:50    9:59     1:39:45
961   Amy Stevens            F3034        66/90                 1:39:58    9:59     1:39:47
962   Brittney Stanek        F2529       77/105                 1:39:58    9:59     1:39:47
963   Mark Cook              M3034        78/85                 1:40:38   10:00     1:39:57
964   John Ridler            M3539        78/84                 1:40:58   10:00     1:39:58
965   Kristen Vanek          F2529       78/105       58:59     1:40:59   10:01     1:40:02
966   Sharron Robillard      F4044        55/66                 1:41:06   10:01     1:40:08
967   Laura Moynihan         F2024        52/59                 1:40:17   10:02     1:40:12
968   Jill Biehn             F3034        67/90                 1:41:23   10:02     1:40:16
969   Marianne Short         F5559        11/13                 1:41:01   10:03     1:40:22
970   William Bowman         M5054        53/59                 1:40:53   10:04     1:40:31
971   John Chanthamontry     M4044        73/85                 1:41:29   10:04     1:40:32
972   Susan Eyre             F4549        38/46                 1:40:54   10:05     1:40:41
973   Brenda Johnson         F4044        56/66                 1:41:16   10:05     1:40:41
974   Kathy Morris           F5054        12/15                 1:41:16   10:05     1:40:41
975   Molly Meurer           F3034        68/90                 1:41:38   10:05     1:40:42
976   Anne Kozlak            F4044        57/66                 1:41:22   10:05     1:40:43
977   Gary Leask             M4044        74/85                 1:41:04   10:05     1:40:46
978   Lisa Van Dyke          F4044        58/66                 1:40:59   10:05     1:40:46
979   Beverly Apse           F3034        69/90                 1:41:31   10:05     1:40:47
980   Anna Schmidt           F2529       79/105                 1:41:47   10:05     1:40:49
981   Katy Schwirtz          F3034        70/90                 1:41:16   10:06     1:40:55
982   Jill Kloos             F2529       80/105                 1:41:37   10:06     1:40:58
983   Audrey Quealy          F2024        53/59                 1:41:37   10:06     1:40:58
984   Freddy Diaz            M4044        75/85                 1:42:11   10:07     1:41:02
985   Zach Lindstrom         M2529        73/78                 1:42:04   10:07     1:41:07
986   Larry Shelley          M5054        54/59                 1:42:17   10:08     1:41:17
987   Julie Jensen           F4549        39/46                 1:42:17   10:08     1:41:17
988   Jami Stack             F3539        74/90                 1:41:41   10:09     1:41:24
989   Jamie Jansen           F2529       81/105                 1:41:41   10:09     1:41:24
990   Leah Mathews           F3539        75/90                 1:42:35   10:09     1:41:29
991   Lara Greden            F2529       82/105                 1:42:36   10:09     1:41:30
992   John Adams             M70UP          4/4                 1:42:27   10:09     1:41:30
993   Ellen Bosl             F2529       83/105                 1:42:36   10:09     1:41:30
994   Heidi Johnston         F3034        71/90                 1:42:45   10:10     1:41:38
995   Gordy Johnston         M3539        79/84                 1:42:45   10:10     1:41:39
996   Kelly Hover            F4549        40/46                 1:42:18   10:11     1:41:44
997   Abby Pepera            M0119        40/49                 1:42:34   10:12     1:41:51
998   Michael Elsen          M3034        79/85                 1:42:23   10:12     1:41:53
999   Karen McNamara         F4044        59/66                 1:42:48   10:13     1:42:07
1000  Kristina Grones        F2529       84/105                 1:42:40   10:14     1:42:13
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1001  Bob Bugbee             M4044        76/85                 1:42:32   10:14     1:42:13
1002  Emily Widen            F2529       85/105                 1:43:18   10:14     1:42:15
1003  Marina Pariseau        F2529       86/105                 1:43:18   10:14     1:42:15
1004  Lorretta Wollin        F3539        76/90                 1:42:44   10:14     1:42:16
1005  Viet Le                M4044        77/85                 1:43:35   10:14     1:42:16
1006  John Derungs           M5559        37/41                 1:43:34   10:16     1:42:33
1007  Beth Ringwelski        F2024        54/59                 1:43:23   10:16     1:42:38
1008  Alan Hovind            M5054        55/59                 1:43:49   10:16     1:42:40
1009  Jack Ver Steegh        M5559        38/41                 1:43:50   10:17     1:42:42
1010  Ted Greshwalk          M5559        39/41                 1:43:43   10:17     1:42:46
1011  Matt Schomaker         M3034        80/85                 1:43:25   10:17     1:42:49
1012  Joe Schletty           M5559        40/41                 1:43:09   10:17     1:42:49
1013  Melinda Rogers         F2529       87/105                 1:43:52   10:19     1:43:02
1014  Diane Blagman          F4549        41/46                 1:43:47   10:19     1:43:03
1015  Tom Kulesa             M4044        78/85                 1:43:58   10:19     1:43:04
1016  Eric Di Loreto         M5054        56/59                 1:43:36   10:19     1:43:09
1017  James Dahl             M6569        11/12                 1:44:01   10:20     1:43:12
1018  Mary Bottineau         F3539        77/90                 1:44:19   10:20     1:43:16
1019  Doran O'Brien          M3539        80/84                 1:43:41   10:20     1:43:20
1020  Dana Colestock         F2529       88/105                 1:44:22   10:22     1:43:32
1021  Anna Colestock         F2024        55/59                 1:44:23   10:22     1:43:33
1022  Fred Ruethlisberger    M6064        16/18                 1:44:23   10:22     1:43:35
1023  Jill Baker             F3034        72/90                 1:44:11   10:22     1:43:36
1024  Barbara Nelson         F4549        42/46                 1:44:07   10:22     1:43:37
1025  Jessica Urban          M0119        41/49                 1:43:45   10:23     1:43:41
1026  Lynn Burley            F3539        78/90                 1:44:43   10:23     1:43:44
1027  Stacey Taylor          F2529       89/105                 1:44:35   10:23     1:43:50
1028  Heidi Liden            F3034        73/90                 1:45:09   10:26     1:44:11
1029  Mats Liden             M2529        74/78                 1:45:09   10:26     1:44:12
1030  Kim Pepera             F4044        60/66                 1:45:14   10:27     1:44:27
1031  Jessica Praxaya        F3034        74/90                 1:45:26   10:27     1:44:28
1032  Kerry Evensen          M0119        42/49                 1:45:06   10:27     1:44:30
1033  Jane Jensen            F5559        12/13                 1:45:19   10:30     1:44:53
1034  Sofia Horvath          F3034        75/90                 1:46:16   10:31     1:45:04
1035  Jennie Sosniecki       F3539        79/90                 1:45:55   10:31     1:45:05
1036  Jan Haapala            M2529        75/78                 1:46:07   10:31     1:45:05
1037  Valerie Haapala        F2529       90/105                 1:46:08   10:31     1:45:05
1038  Melissa Eibner         F2529       91/105                 1:45:44   10:31     1:45:07
1039  Tina Breidenbach       F3034        76/90                 1:46:03   10:31     1:45:08
1040  William Lorenzen       M6064        17/18                 1:46:14   10:32     1:45:13
1041  Louie Vukich           M4044        79/85                 1:45:51   10:33     1:45:21
1042  Sarah Holston          F2529       92/105                 1:46:16   10:33     1:45:27
1043  Ivan Clements          M3034        81/85                 1:46:08   10:33     1:45:27
1044  Kristin Iskra          F4044        61/66                 1:46:10   10:34     1:45:34
1045  Tracy Salvati          F4044        62/66                 1:46:08   10:35     1:45:42
1046  Yvonne Hanson          F4044        63/66                 1:46:30   10:35     1:45:48
1047  Nick Mayer             M2024        59/59                 1:46:37   10:36     1:45:57
1048  Teri Madowell          F3034        77/90                 1:46:24   10:37     1:46:06
1049  Scott Dekart           M4044        80/85                 1:46:51   10:37     1:46:10
1050  Lindsay Wiederholt     F2024        56/59                 1:46:52   10:38     1:46:12
1051  Leroy Stanislowski     M6064        18/18                 1:47:19   10:38     1:46:18
1052  Leslie Gorman          F2529       93/105                 1:47:08   10:39     1:46:24
1053  Linda Kenning          F4044        64/66                 1:47:16   10:39     1:46:26
1054  Kim Thomas             F3539        80/90                 1:47:34   10:40     1:46:40
1055  Mike Borths            M4044        81/85                 1:47:54   10:43     1:47:02
1056  Ruth Madden            F2529       94/105                 1:47:52   10:43     1:47:06
1057  Natalie Chinander      F3539        81/90                 1:48:17   10:43     1:47:08
1058  Mary Nelson            F3034        78/90                 1:48:18   10:43     1:47:09
1059  Anthony Leong          M3034        82/85                 1:48:21   10:44     1:47:15
1060  Natalie Jorgenson      M0119        43/49                 1:48:21   10:44     1:47:17
1061  Don Debilzen           M4044        82/85                 1:48:12   10:45     1:47:21
1062  Alyssa Kast            M0119        44/49                 1:48:20   10:46     1:47:32
1063  Shannon Floyd          F2529       95/105                 1:48:38   10:49     1:48:06
1064  Mackenzie Kast         M0119        45/49                 1:48:51   10:49     1:48:07
1065  Stephen Elikke         M3034        83/85                 1:49:21   10:50     1:48:14
1066  Bruce Rineer           M4044        83/85                 1:49:32   10:50     1:48:15
1067  Jb Brue                F2529       96/105                 1:49:29   10:51     1:48:30
1068  Julie Chandler         F4549        43/46                 1:49:33   10:52     1:48:38
1069  Abbie Minnichsoffer    F2529       97/105                 1:49:32   10:52     1:48:40
1070  Laura Knudson          F2529       98/105                 1:49:33   10:53     1:48:42
1071  Claudia Beermann       F4549        44/46                 1:49:52   10:55     1:49:02
1072  Jan Luck               F4549        45/46                 1:49:14   10:56     1:49:14
1073  Doris Ng               F5559        13/13                 1:49:16   10:56     1:49:16
1074  Melissa Custard        F3034        79/90                 1:49:59   10:57     1:49:29
1075  Kenneth Gross          M4044        84/85                 1:50:40   11:01     1:50:10
1076  Randall Abress         M5054        57/59                 1:50:40   11:01     1:50:10
1077  Jeff Slater            M3539        81/84                 1:51:26   11:02     1:50:20
1078  Ron Gunerius           M4044        85/85                 1:50:32   11:03     1:50:22
1079  Rachel Jacques         F2024        57/59                 1:51:34   11:04     1:50:34
1080  Rebecca Paulsen        F3539        82/90                 1:51:43   11:07     1:51:10
1081  Katy Moore             F3539        83/90                 1:51:44   11:07     1:51:10
1082  Kelly Johnson          F4044        65/66                 1:51:40   11:08     1:51:12
1083  Cynthia Rutledge       F5054        13/15                 1:51:40   11:08     1:51:13
1084  Abby Harri             M0119        46/49                 1:51:15   11:08     1:51:15
1085  Sarah Sacrison         F2024        58/59                 1:52:16   11:08     1:51:15
1086  Ellen Pactor           M0119        47/49                 1:52:30   11:10     1:51:37
1087  Katy Lund              M0119        48/49                 1:52:30   11:10     1:51:37
1088  Kimberly Davidson      F3539        84/90                 1:52:40   11:10     1:51:40
1089  Dave Mellstrom         M4549        66/66                 1:52:48   11:12     1:51:54
1090  Amanda Hudak           F2529       99/105                 1:52:52   11:12     1:51:56
1091  Kevin Clemens          M5054        58/59                 1:53:22   11:15     1:52:25
1092  Marguerite Harvieux    F3539        85/90                 1:53:28   11:15     1:52:27
1093  Paul Schwartz          M0119        49/49                 1:53:28   11:15     1:52:28
1094  Leah Southwell         F3539        86/90                 1:53:30   11:15     1:52:28
1095  Seth Poynter           M3034        84/85                 1:54:05   11:20     1:53:19
1096  Molly Bell             F2529      100/105                 1:55:29   11:26     1:54:16
1097  Jill Clarke            F3034        80/90                 1:55:20   11:27     1:54:23
1098  Kay Spitzmueller       F3539        87/90                 1:55:52   11:31     1:55:07
1099  Meaghan Paczosa        F3034        81/90                 1:55:52   11:31     1:55:08
1100  Erin Gregoria          F3034        82/90                 1:56:45   11:36     1:55:57
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1101  Jessica Bowers         F3034        83/90                 1:56:44   11:36     1:55:57
1102  Shana Thome            F2529      101/105                 1:56:44   11:36     1:55:57
1103  Molly Woodhouse        F3034        84/90                 1:56:59   11:37     1:56:05
1104  Jim Douglass           M5559        41/41                 1:56:38   11:37     1:56:09
1105  Jessica Matelsky       F2529      102/105                 1:57:18   11:39     1:56:24
1106  Angela Goebel          F3034        85/90                 1:57:10   11:43     1:57:05
1107  Dan Zenk               M5054        59/59                 1:58:45   11:49     1:58:02
1108  Denise Cote            F3539        88/90                 1:58:08   11:49     1:58:02
1109  Dustin Aune            M3034        85/85                 1:59:32   11:53     1:58:45
1110  Jim Storm              M6569        12/12                 1:59:56   11:54     1:58:54
1111  Emily McChesney        F2529      103/105                 1:59:35   11:55     1:59:03
1112  Chad Hasenohrl         M3539        82/84                 1:59:47   11:58     1:59:33
1113  Amy Rockenberg         F3539        89/90                 1:59:47   11:58     1:59:33
1114  Lindsay Field          F3034        86/90                 2:01:31   12:02     2:00:19
1115  Tana Deboer            F3539        90/90                 2:01:35   12:08     2:01:15
1116  Jennifer Frankiewicz   F3034        87/90                 2:02:15   12:08     2:01:18
1117  Somsadeth Chanthavong  M3539        83/84                 2:01:46   12:11     2:01:46
1118  Julie Benzschawel      F3034        88/90                 2:03:27   12:14     2:02:20
1119  Daniel Proell          M3539        84/84                 2:03:21   12:18     2:02:58
1120  Shawna Thompson        F2024        59/59                 2:04:42   12:21     2:03:30
1121  Kristen Smith          F2529      104/105                 2:05:13   12:25     2:04:02
1122  Carolina Serrano       F2529      105/105                 2:05:33   12:28     2:04:35
1123  Sandy Nemec            F5054        14/15                 2:04:49   12:28     2:04:39
1124  Jacqueline Chanthavong F3034        89/90                 2:05:48   12:35     2:05:48
1125  Jessica Berglund       F3034        90/90                 2:06:57   12:36     2:05:52
1126  Holly Kuzlo            F5054        15/15                 2:07:36   12:43     2:07:03
1127  Annette Glamos         F4044        66/66                 2:08:10   12:47     2:07:49
1128  Chris Stueren          M2529        76/78                 2:10:32   12:59     2:09:48
1129  Tim Sass               M2529        77/78                 2:10:32   12:59     2:09:48
1130  Ross Gatto             M2529        78/78                 2:12:52   13:11     2:11:41
1131  Jan Carlson            F4549        46/46                 2:17:48   13:46     2:17:38
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